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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPA TING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
IN 

PARTY EMAILCOMPANY MASTER 
NAME ADDRESSCODE COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Yes360networks (USA) inc. ~st«j)360"" Yes 


A&M Communications & Payphones 

ed@4it-inc.com4IT, Inc. 

Yes 


A-I Telephone Systems 

comcast.net 

YesTE964 m@aol.com 
Yes 


A.SUR Net, Inc. 

TH062 I@hotmail.com• A.C.T. Advanced Communication Technologies Inc. 

Yes 


AboveNet Communications, Inc. 

T A057 GMesa@columbus-networks.com 

Yes 

Absolute Horne Phones, Inc. 


wscheppy@above.netTX317 
chrispeltier@live.com 


Access Communications, LLC. 

TYOOI 

Yes 

Access Media 3, Inc. 


Rslinin@MyAccessComm.comTX719 
Yes 


Access One, Inc. 

rneumann@am3inc.comTY051 

Yes 

Access Point, Inc. 


TX880 jwichlin@accessoneinc.com 
regulatoryaffairs@accesspointinc.com Yes 


Access2go, Inc. 

TXI95 

Yes 

ACN Communication Services, Inc. 


kmorgan@acc2go.comTY036 
cjones@acninc.com Yes 


Advanced Communications Southeast, Inc. 

TX707 

Yes 

Aero Communications, LLC 


TY049 isaacs@isg-telecom.com 
Yes 


Affordable Phone Services, Inc. 

TX858 emily.cahen@csiweb.com 
TX432 jsf@htcoffl.com Yes 


Agent Alliance Corporation 
 TE692 AACCOM(tvMSN.COM Yes 

Airespring, Inc. 
 Yes 

AireWire, Inc. 


TX808 cat@airespring.com 
TY050 mwilliams@airewire.com Yes 


ALEC, Inc. 
 Yes 

Alternative Phone, Inc. 


TX741 mhayes@a1ec.net 
charlie@a1ternativephone.com Yes 


American Dial Tone, Inc. 

TX087 

regulatoryl@telecomgroup.com Yes 

American Fiber Network, Inc. 


TX274 
TX393 rob.heath(tlJafultd.com Yes 


American Telephone Companv LLC 
 TX920 leog@getatc.com Yes 

American Utility Systems, Inc. 
 TS20I Igarvin@auba.net Yes 

Americatel Corporation 
 TX751 regulatory@matrixbt.com Yes 

AmTel 
 TX988 markm02telopsint.com Yes 

ANEW Broadband, Inc. 
 TX592 dcontreras@cimatelecorn.com Yes 

Assurance Horne Phone Services, Inc. 
 TYOl7 garywaynebirch@assurancehomephoneservices.com Yes 

Astro Tel, Inc. 
 TX671 mike(tlJastrotel. us Yes 

AT&T 
 greg.follensbeel@att.com Yes 

AT&T Florida 
 TL720 greg.follensbee02att.com Yes 

AT&T Florida 
 greg. follensbee02att. corn TX031 Yes 

AT&T Long Distance Service 
 TXI37 greg.follensbeeiaJptt.com Yes 

ATC Outdoor DAS, LLC 
 TX956 Janae. WalkerBronson@lamericantower.com Yes 

Atlantic.Net Broadband, Inc. 
 TX283 controller@atlantlc,net Yes 

ATN, Inc, 
 TE79 I amtel@atni.net Yes 

ATN, Inc. 
 IA'"t,l ullltell@atni.net Yes 

Ausley & McMullen 
 jwahlen@ausley.com Yes 

Baldwin County InternetJDSSI Service, L.L.c. 
 TX725 max.kipferiaJdiscoverbeyond.com Yes 

Bandwidth.com CLEC, LLC 
 TX918 IjfreemaniaJbandwidth. corn Yes 

Bayfront Health System, Inc. 
 Bob. Thornton@Bayfront.org TSI56 Yes 

BCN Telecom, Inc. 
 TX400 Dboudria@bcntele.com Yes 

Beach One Telecom, Inc. 
 TG500 bygeorge25@aol.com Yes 

BeaUs Communications Group, LLC 
 TH054 Vicky@bealJs.net Yes 

BeCruising Telecom 
 TX967 roig(tlJgeneral·computer.com Yes 

Benchmark Communications, LLC 
 TX827 mark@theguidrys.com Yes 

BetterWorld Telecom 
 TX947 gpowell@betterworldtelecom.com Yes 

Birch Communications, Inc. 
 TX326 tarajackson@birch.com Yes 

Birch Telecom of the South, Inc. 
 TX476 cbunce@birch.com Yes 

Bright House Networks Information Services (Florida), 
 TX63 I marva.johnson@mybrighthouse.com Yes 

LLC 

Broadband Communities of Florida, Inc. 
 TX762 wjm(tlJwjmesq.com Yes 

Broadband Dynamics, L.L.c. 
 TX980 rrife(tlJdiversifiedconsulting.net Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

CO:\1PANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

CO:\1MISSION 
DIRECTORY 

BroadRiver Communication Corporation TX966 mlandreth@broadriver.com Yes 

Broadview Networks, Inc. TX655 jharper@broadviewnet.com Yes 
Broadvox-CLEC, LLC TX995 islater(albroadvox.com Yes 

Broadwing Communications, LLC TX804 Ore.e;.Diamond@leveI3.com Yes 
Broward County Telecommunications Division T0877 bsanchez(cilbroward.ore. Yes 

• Brydels Communications, LLC TX915 brydels(aleverycall.com Yes 
BT Communications Sales LLC TX297 linda.cicco(albt.com Yes 
BTEL, Inc. TX883 Yes 
Budget Phone 
BullsEye Telecom, Inc. 

TX307 
TX679 

davidd(albudll;.etprepaY.com 
dbailev@bullsevetelecom.com 

Yes 
I Yes 

I Cable & Wireless Americas Operations, Inc. TA069 Richard.Mullock(QJcw.com Yes 
Callis Communications, Inc. TX990 dean.parker(almvcallis.com Yes 
callVRS TY040 vrs(aJcallvrs.info Yes 
Campus Communications Oroup, Inc. TX636 wclavey(aJpavlovmedia.com Yes 
Castle Telecomm T0062 cast6304@bellsouth.net Yes 
Cbeyond Communications, LLC TX486 re.e;ulatorv.dept@cbevond.net Yes 
Centennial Florida Switch Corp. TX473 greg.follensbee@att.com Yes 
CenturyLink TL727 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 
CenturyLink TX129 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 

~m"n""iOn' TX866 sandy.khazraee(aicentufylink.com Yes 
-­

TX273 sandy.khazraee@)centurylink.com Yes 
T0725 taxinfo((.vcflinc.com Yes 

Ciera Network Systems, Inc. TX348 Rell;.ulatorv(aJccc.e;lobalcom.com Yes 
Cincinnati Bell Any Distance Inc. TY009 christopher.wilson(QJcbts.cinbell.com Yes 
Cinemark USA, Inc. TF865 JTurrentine(aJcinemark.com Yes 
City of Bartow TA052 psams.cm(QJcityoibartow.net Yes 
City of Bushnell TA043 vruano(QJcityotbushnelltl.com Yes 
City of Daytona Beach TX628 claryj(aJcodb.us Yes 
City of Lakeland TAO I 8 roger.lewis(aJlakelandelectric.com Yes 
City of Leesburg EM868 lay.Evans@leesburgtlorida.gov Yes 
City of Leesburg TA041 john. vanhorn(tVleesburgflorida.gov Yes 
City of Ocala TA036 Aphelps(QJocalafl.org Yes 
City of Ocala TX097 Aphelps(QJocalafl.org Yes 
Clear Choice Communications TX841 regulatory((.vmatrixbt.com Yes 
Clear Rate Communications, Inc. TY030 snamy(alclearrate.com Yes 
Coin Phone Management Company TF447 sferguson(aJcpmc.biz Yes 
Coin-Tel TR078 hylton@comind.net Yes 
Comcast Long Distance TA061 richard wolfe(alcable.comcast.com Yes 
Com cast Phone of Florida, LLC d/b/a Comcast Digital TX576 richard_wolfe@cable.comcast.com Yes 
Phone 
Comity Communications, LLC TYOl8 stevin(QJcomitycommunications.com Yes 
Commercial Pay Phones, Inc. TE874 compay(algate.net Yes 
Commercial Telephone's, Inc. TE262 pavfonez@aol.com Yes 
ComNet (USA) LLC TX728 lindapeng@comnet-telecom.com Yes i 

Comtech21, LLC TX759 support(a)comtech21.com Yes 
Conterra Ultra Broadband, LLC TA075 alee@conterra.com Yes 
Convergia, Inc. TY025 Joyce. tessier(alfuture. ca 
Cordia Communications Corp. TX640 mabball:,naro(aJcordiacorp.com 
CoreTel Florida, Inc. TX830 chris(aJcoreteLnet 
Covad Communications Company TX237 katherine.mudge@megapath.com 
Covista, Inc, TX574 mark@csilongwood,com 
Crexendo Business Solutions, Inc. TY024 jkorn@storesonline.com Yes 
Cross Bay Network TE527 gfraifer I @)gmail.com Yes 
Crown Correctional Telephone, Inc. TR087 rbartuJa@crowncorrectionaltelephone.com Yes 
Custom Network Solutions, Inc. TX860 mrozar@cnsnv,net Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

COMPANY EMAIL 
IN 

PARTY MASTER 
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Cypress Communicati 1= TS195 cgarrett@broadvox.com Yes 

Dedicated Fiber Systems, Inc. TA045 cnicho\s@DFSFIBER.com Yes 

Dial Tone Connections, Inc. TH045 dialtn@hotmail.com Yes 

Dialtone Telecom, LLC TX612 jackmm@}tds.net Yes 
Digital Express, Inc. TX849 tom@}dei.gccoxmail.com Yes 
DIGITALIPVOICE, INC. TX991 ricky.keele@digitalipvoice.com Yes 

Donald C. Bauerle TF305 info l@campresort.com Yes 
Douglas B. Ferrell TD693 doug@supernet.net Yes 
DPI-Teleconnect, L.L.C. TX249 Chuck.Schneider@dpiteleconnect.com Yes 
DRS Training & Control Systems, LLC. TX7l8 ~rd@}drs-tcs.com Yes 
DSCI Corporation TX974 tbattles@dscicorp.com Yes 
DSI-ITI, LLC TH085 tridgeway@}gtl.net Yes 
DSL Express TS210 iay@}dslx.net Yes 
DSLnet Communications, LLC TX288 shobbs@megapath.com Yes 
DukeNet Communications, LLC TX919 lin.altamura@jdukenet.com Yes 
EarthLink Business TX056 pfoley@}corp.earthlink.com Yes 
EarthLink Business TX105 pfoley@}corp.earthlink.com Yes 
EarthLink Business TX380 pfoley@corp.earthlink.com Yes 
EarthLink Business TX698 pfoley@corp.earthlink.com 

11Easy Telephone Services Company TX390 tallen@telecomservicebureau.com 
ElectroNet Intermedia Consulting, Inc. TX160 allenialelectronet.net 
Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. TFI70 sandy.khazraee@}centurylink.com 
ENA Services, LLC TX921 bcollieralena.com Yes 
Encartele, Inc. TH063 Brenda.cortesialencartele.net Yes 
Energy & Utilities Subcommittee ~hran. keating@myfloridahouse.gov Yes 
ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS TX874 brad@engage.communications.net Yes 
Enhanced Communications Network, Inc. TX699 Thomas.Haluskey@}ECNTel.com Yes 
Entelegent Solutions, Inc. TYOO3 boo wheeler@entelegent.com Yes 
Ernest Communications, Inc. TX244 Pmasters@}ernestgroup.com Yes 
EveryCall Communications, Inc. TX744 seger@everycall.com Yes 
Excelacom Light, LLC. TX968 mmichaels@excelacom.com Yes 
Express Phone Service TX48l tom@dei.gccoxmail.com Yes 
ExteNet Systems, Inc. TX88l dtimm@extenetsystems.com Yes 
FairPoint Communications TL719 Iwood@}fairpoint.com Yes 
Fairwinds Treatment Center TH08l maz@}fairwindstreatment.com Yes 
Fast Phones, Inc. ofAlabama TX573 tadair@fastphones.net Yes 
FiberLight, LLC TX978 Ron.Kormos@FiberLight.com Yes 
Fidelity Properties Trust, Inc. TH079 hdswell@comcast.net Yes 
First American Telecommunications Corporation TE645 guy@firstamericantelecom.com Yes 
First Choice Techno TX882 showsare@}firstchoicetele.com Yes 
First Communications, LLC TX910 mcegelski@)firstcomm,com Yes 
FL·CLEC LLC TA082 michelle.salisbury@}crowncastle.com Yes 
FL·CLEC LLC TX948 michelle.salisbury@crowncastle.com Yes 
FLATEL, Inc. TXI64 AMatarii(i)Flatel.net Yes 
Florida Cable Telecommunications Association, Inc. dkonuch@fcta.com No 
(11) 
Florida Hearing and Telephone TY032 brooks@)texashearingandtelephone.com Yes 
Florida Multi Media TX420 kathyarcher@}f1mms.com Yes 
Florida Phone Systems Inc. TX369 brad@f1oridaphone.com Yes 
Florida Telephone Services, LLC TX119 paul@ftstelecom.com Yes 
Focus Connection, Inc. TG773 F ocusConnection@)aol.com Yes 
FPL Fibernet, LLC TA053 david eckmann(a)tpl.com Yes 
FPL FiberNet, LLC TX603 david eckmann@)fpLcom Yes 
FPUAnet Communications TX716 FPUAnet@}tpua.com Yes 
France Telecom Corporate Solutions L.L.C. TX705 joe.topel@)orange·ftgroup.com Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPA TING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

COMPANY EMAIL 
IN 

PARTY MASTER 
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Freedom Communications USA LLC TX802 mattdavistmfreecomusa.com Yes 

Frontier Communications ofAmerica, Inc. TX493 susan.a.miller@ftr.com Yes 

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC TL732 susan.a.miller@ftr.com Yes 

FSH Communications, Ll C TH074 mike.johnson@fshcommunications.com Yes 

Gainesville Regional Util.lCity of Gainesville EM858 mcneillsltmgru.com Yes 

Georgia Public Web, Inc. TX618 bmiddletontmhbss.net Yes 

i Global Capacity Group, Inc. TX976 info(a2gJobaJcapacitv.com Yes 
Global Connection Inc. of America (of Georgia) TX563 abriggs(a2globalconnectioninc.com Yes 
Global Crossing Local Services, Inc. TX176 michael.shortlev@globalcrossing.com Yes 
Global Response Corporation TX049 steohenstmgiobalresoonse.com Yes 
Global Tei*Link Corporation TF226 DCukiertmgtl.net Yes 
Gracias VRS, LLC TY046 vannessa@)lsiservices.com I Yes 
Granite Telecommuni rcurrier(a2granitenet.com Yes 
Great America Networks, Inc. TX97 I ebrackett@btigrouP.com Yes 
GRU Communication ServicesiGRUComlGRU TA034 wishartwbfalgru.com Yes 
GRUCom TX062 wishartwb@gru.com Yes 
GSAssociates compliancemanager@gsaudits.com Yes 
GTC Communications, Inc. TX816 mellmer@fairpoint.com Yes 
Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A. mfeil@gunster.com Yes 
Gunster. Yoakley & Stewart, P.A. bkeating(a2gunster.com I Yes 
Harbor Communications, LLC TX650 kpolkfalharborcom.com Yes 
Hayes E-Government Resources, Inc. TA067 kmartinoff@hcs.net Yes 
Hicks Laundry Equipment Corp. TEl49 marlahicks@hickslaundrv.com Yes 
Hillsborough County Aviation Authority TSI75 sbogue@TampaAirport.com Yes 
Holland & Knight bruce.may(a)hklaw.com Yes 
Home Town Telephone, LLC TX740 t. petron@httfl.com Yes 
Hotwire Communications, Ltd. cpizer@hotwiremail.com Yes 
Hotwire Communications, Ltd. TX879 cpizer@hotwiremail.com Yes 
HQ Global Workplaces LLC TS200 mark.mccarty(Zvregus.com Yes 
HSI Telecom, Inc. TFI50 edward l@hsiweb.com Yes 
Hypercube Telecom, LLC TX590 Clay.Myers@h3net.com Yes 
I Packet Networks, LLC TS214 measteptmipacketnet.com Yes 
!BC Telecom Corp. TY029 r. bulman(a2ibctelecom.com Yes 
ICSolutions TG967 Kdawson((i)icsolutions.com Yes 
IDT America, Corp. TX694 CarI.Billek(a2coro.idt.net Yes 
inContact, Inc. TX819 kimm.oartridge({nincontact.com Yes 
iNetworks Group, Inc. TX983 info(a2inetworksgrouo.com Yes 
Infinity Networks, Inc. TG968 jhemphilJ·'@infinitynetworks.biz Yes 
Infotelecom, LLC TX904 j slater@}infotelecom.us Yes 
Inline Telecom, Inc. TF52 I inJine3 841@}gmail.com Yes 
IntelePeer, Inc. TYOO8 asimone@}intelepeer.com Yes 
Intelletrace, Inc. TA080 jriley!@telecompliance.net Yes 
lntellicall Operator Services, Inc, TXI81 marsha.pokomy(mildmail.com Yes 
lntellifiber Networks, Inc. TX614 cspurdy@cavtel.com Yes 
InterGlobe Communications, Inc. TX792 Al Mayerhoft:'@nvigc.com Yes 
International Network Solutions, LLC TYOIO kkirkeide@ins-us.net Yes 
Internet & Telephone, LLC TY039 pcissel@itllc.net Yes 
Interstate Telecommunications, Inc. TF129 frank@ITI-GA.com Yes 
lntrado Communications Inc. TX607 regulatorv(a2intrado.com Yes 
IPC Network Services, Inc. I TA081 tlvnch(a2telecomlawvers.com Yes 
ISN Telcom TX364 ilieberman@isncom.com Yes 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc, TL712 donnam(a2itstelecom.net Yes 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. TX085 donnam(a2itstelecom.net Yes 
J C Telecommunication Co., LLC TX884 jolivafaljctelecomm.com Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY EMAIL 
CODE ADDRESS I 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

JLR Communications, Inc. 
Keefe, Anchors, Gordon & Moyle 
Keys Energy Services 
Keys Energy Services 
KG Communications 
Kissimmee Utility Authority 
Knology of Florida, Inc. 
KPV Enterprises, LLC 

i Lake Wellington Professional Centre 
Latin American Nautilus U.S.A. Inc. 
Legacy Global Telecom 
Level 3 Communications, LLC 
LightCore, a CenturyLink limited liability company 
Lightspeed CLEC, Inc. 

: Light year Network Solutions, LLC 
Likwid Communications Inc. 
Linkup Telecom, Inc. 
Litestream Holdings, LLC 
LMG Enterprises, LLC 
Local Telecommunications Services· FL, LLC 
Marco Island Cable, Inc. 
Marcus Centre 
Maryland TeleCommunication Systems, Inc. 
Mass Communications 
MBC Telecom LLC 
MCC Telephony of Florida, LLC 
McGraw Communications, Inc. 
MCI World Com Communications, Inc. 
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, L.L.C. 
Messer, Caparello & Self, P.A. 
MetTel 
Miami-Dade Broadband Coalition, Inc. 
Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition, Inc. 
Micro-Comm, Inc. 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 
Mitel NetSolutions, Inc. 
Mobilitie, LLC 
Momentum Telecom, Inc. 
MOSAIC NETWORX LLC 
Mountain Communications, LLC 
MUL TIP HONE LATIN AMERICA, INC. 
National Phone & Communication Services 
Navigator Telecommunications, LLC 
NEFCOM 
NET T ALK.COM, INC. 
Network Billing Systems, L.L.c. 
Network Innovations, Inc. 
Network Operator Services, Inc. 
Network Telephone Corporation 
Neutral Tandem-Florida, LLC 
New Horizons Communications Corp. 
New Talk, Inc. 
NewPhone, Inc. 
NextG Networks East 

TG887 jray.jlrinc@verizon.net 
jmoy\e@kagmlaw.com 

EM864 dale.finigan@keysenergy.com 
TX504 DALE.FINI GAN@KeysENERGY.com 
TX941 shoresdev@aoLcom 
TX514 jgray@kua.com 
TX215 bruce.schoonover@knology.com 
TF810 knoxpay@aoLcom 
TXI75 diane@lakewellington.com 
TA063 JPatterson@lanautilus.com 
TY048 reneesanders78@gmail.com 
TX238 Greg.Diamond@leve\3.com 
TX986 steven.mckoin@centurylink.com 
TX994 brad@lightspeedsolutions.net 
TX781 Linda.Hunt~ljghtyear.net 
TY016 chris@golikwid.com 
TYOO6 mhendrix@mylinkuptelecom.com 
TX823 sally@rhodesholdings.net 
TSl96 Img21 @bellsouth.net 
TY041 elevitt@endstream.com 
TX905 wgaston@marcocable.com 
TS216 Roberta@MarcusCentre.com 
TX937 kscovill@telecomsys.com 
TY023 Darren.mass@masscommgroup.com 
TY022 jeds@mbccom.com 
TX842 ccraib@mediacomcc.com 
TX713 faheam@mcgrawcom.net 
TE644 david.christian@verizon.com 
TX539 william.haaslfl!paetec.com 

fself@lawtla.com 
TX408 rdichy@metteLnet 
TY042 jeosteen@miamibroadband.org 
TG935 jbaum@fairexpo.com 
TX984 D.SWEATT@MICRO·COMM.COM 
TX688 JH@mymti.com 
TX865 jon brinton@mitel.com 
TA079 Yvonne@mobilitie.com 

TX~__t{;?~~tce@momentumtelecom.com
TY044 imaa@mosaicnetworx.com 
TYOI5 lsisler(iit4-procom.com 
TX90l regulationr@multiphone.net 
TH089 NSHIVMANGAL@YAHOO.COM 
TX267 mike\alnavtel.com 
TL715 dnobles@townes.net 
TX977 kenneth.hosfeld@nettalk.com 
TY047 lon!a.inbsvoice.com 

~rstern(iitnitelusa.com 
sfreeman(iitcentrisinfo.com 

TXI87 mhring@cavtel.com 
TX805 rmonto@neutraltandem.com 
TX935 regulatory@nhcgrp.com 
TX776 brian.young@ystas.com 
TX254 jimdry@razorline.com 
TA074 rmillar@nextgnetworks.net 

.--­

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

..­
I Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

-~ 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

* Yes 
Yes 

-.-: 

Yes 
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Yes 
I Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. 

rmi llarlalnextgnetworks, netTX801I NextG Networks East 
Yes 


Norstar Telecommunications, LLC 

~ sfenker lcmearthlink.net 

Yes 

North American Telecommunications Corporation 


supportcmnorstartelecom.com 
Yes 


North County Communications Corporation 

TX587 tcorrelJralbroadsmart.com 

Yes 
I North Palm Beach Telephone Company 

TY034 NCCpuc@nccom.com 
Yes 

I NOS Communications, Inc, 
TX633 I susan@transparent-technology.com 

Yes 
, Novus Communications, Inc. 

~irenneker@nos.com 
j;(abrielralterranovus.net Yes 


NTC Communications 
 Yes 

Office of Public Counsel 


TS213 earle,mackenzieralemp.shentel.com 
roberts. brenda(a)Leg. state, fl. us Yes 


Office of Public Counsel 
 woods.monica@Leg.State.FL.us Yes 

OffIce of the Governor 
 Yes 

Omega One Telecommunications 


Marv.bane\a\laspbs.state. fl. us 
gregdupilka@comcast.net Yes 


One Park Place Executive Suites 

TH083 

manager@oppes.com Yes 

One Voice Communications, Inc. 


TS207 
sdize(a)ovctelecom.com Yes 


OneTone Telecom, Inc. 

TX927 

slogj;(inslaJ I tone. net TX962 Yes 

Opextel LLC d/b/a Alodiga 
 dalonso(a)opextel.comTY021 Yes 

OTC and Omega Telecom 
 vickiotc\a\hotmail.com Yes 

Our Lady of Lourdes Academy 


TF670 
Yes~a.org

west.com YesPac-West Telecomm, Inc. 
TG903 miker ·aroth-pts.com Yes 


PAETEC Business Services 

Pacific Telemanagement Services 

sumer.smith(a)paetec.comTXI65 Yes 

PaeTec Communications, Inc. 
 iudV.messeng\a\paetec.com Yes 

PalmTel, Inc. 


TX234 
TGF AT\a\MSN.COM TGI67 Yes 
gisele(alameracorporation,com YesTSI50Pathway Communications 
tsmith@paytel.comPay Tel Communications, Inc. of the Southeast TF833 Yes 


Payphones Plus Plus, LLC 
 payphones@comcast.netTHOn Yes 

Peerless Network of Florida, LLC 
 TX891 dmeldazistalpeerIessnetwork.com Yes 

TY014 zoharp(alpeertel.comPeerTel Communication, LLC Yes 
gene(W,pennington law,comPennington, Moore, Wilkinson, Bell & Dunbar, P.A. Yes 

TG929 caver29@excite,comPeter M Fritz Yes 

Phone Club Corporation 
 phoneclubcorp@aol,comTX676 Yes 
Phone XP, L.L.C, Yes~ro..,""om(W,pioneertelephone,com Yes 

'cations, Inc. \dollenmaverralpngmail.com Yes 
Keith((i!preferredlongdistance,comPreferred Long Distance, Inc, Yes 

TS 199 Barrv{a!premiercenter. netPremier Executive Center Yes 
ralder@goprimecast.comPrimeCast TX875 Yes 

Primus Telecommunications, Inc. TX371 legal@primustel.com Yes 
Public Communications Services, Inc. TG982 dcukier@GTL.net Yes 

TYOO2 .ihaas(a'!publicwireless.comPublic Wireless, Inc. Yes 
QuantumShift Communications, Inc, ibrown{a!vcomsolutions.com Yes 

TX715 mhornor(a)relianceglobalcom,comReliance Globalcom Services, Inc. Yes 
martin!Wreteicom,comReTel Communications, Inc. TX594 Yes 

Rightlink USA, Inc. TX657 rightlinkusa@gmail.com Yes 
holley@speedeenet.comRing Connection, Inc. TX266 Yes 
gcounsel{a!rnkcom.comRNK Communications Inc. TX942 Yes 

TYOllRosebud Telephone, LLC maryannmitchell(a'!valornet.com Yes 
Royal American Hospitality, Inc. TS206 mike,greertalrahospitality.com Yes 

marty(a'!reuphlaw.comRutledge, Ecenia & Purnell, P.A. Yes 
marshacmreuphlaw.com YesRutledge, Ecenia & Purnell, PA 

TX940 stlatt@sagetelecom,net YesSage Telecom, Inc, 
TX771 I slava@lsagonet.com YesSago Broadband, LLC 

mikevov@cfl.rr,comTX433SanTel Communications Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
l!'i

EMAILCOMPANYPARTY MASTER
ADDRESSCODENAME COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Yes 


SeaCoast Communications, L.L.C. 

denis-bakerliVsmh.comTSI46Sarasota Memorial Health Care System 

Yes 

Securus Technologies, Inc. 


rfryar6986@cox.netHIOO5 
Yes 


SH Services LLC 

CHopfinger(alsecurustech.netTG225 

Yes 

Shands Teaching Hospital and Clinics, Inc. 


mario(@hcontrol.comTX797 
Yes 


SIP Interchange Corporation 

TX078 benton\alshands. ufl.edu 

Yes 

SKYNET360, LLC 


TX979 shamakerliVsipinterchange.com 
Yes 


Smart City Communications 

TX973 ioseliVskynet360.net 

Yes 

Smart City Networks, Limited Partnership 


Ibhall@smartcitV.comTX625 
jcrowe@smartcitv.com Yes 


Smart City Telecom 

TX252 

Yes 

Smart City Telecom 


lbhall(alsmartcitv.comTG756 
TL731 lbhall(alsmartcitv.com Yes 


SNC Communications, LLC 
 TX756 Yes 

South Miami Wash Bowl, Inc. 


Info\alsnccom.net 
Yes 


Southeastern Services, Inc. 

TD940 italsmwb\alaol.com 
TX301 Yes 


Southern Communications Systems Inc. 

mwoods\alsetel.net 
SJones I@att.net Yes 


Southern Light, LLC 

TG507 

gtapseott(@southernlightfiber.comTA059 Yes 
gtapscott(alsouthernlightfiber.comTX610 Yes 


Southern Payphones Company 

• Southern Light, LLC 

TF397 ARMANDOLA@BELLSOUTH.NET Yes 

SOUTHERN PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 
 TG939 sopubcom\alatt.net Yes 

Southern Teleom Network, Inc. 
 TX526 Yes 

Southern Telecom 


stn\al4stn.com 
TX414 waellis@southernco.com Yes 


Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership 
 susan. berlin@sprint.com TX045 Yes 

st. Augustine/St. Johns County Airport Authority 
 ckh@sgi-airport.comTG840 Yes 

StarVox Communications, Inc. 
 T kee'a)starvox.com Yes 

STS Telecom, LLC 
 TX749 Yes 

Summit Broadband 


kkramer@ststelecom.com 
Yes 


Summit Executive Suites 

TX038 BKincaid(alsummit-Broadband.com 

Yes 

Sun-Tel USA, Inc. 


TSI59 jakc:msummitbldg.com 
TX330 lahan(alsuntelusa.com Yes 


Sunesys, LLC 
 TX895 pbradshaw\alsunesys.com Yes 

Synergy Telecom Service Co., Inc. 
 lohnCrawford(a1SA TX.RR.COM TG963 Yes 

T-NETIX Telecommunications Services, Inc. 
 I TGOOI CHopfinger\alsecurustech. net Yes 

T3 Communications, Inc. 
 TX69I i.reel(aJt3com.net Yes 

Talk America Inc, 
 TX036 mhring(@cavtel.com Yes 

Talk's Cheap 
 TG960 peter(alachievateIecom.com Yes 

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
 EC913 jhewa(altalQuinelectric.com Yes 

Talton Communications, Inc. 
 TG902 iulius(a1talton.com Yes 

Taylor County Board of County Commissioners 
 TG900 build ing.directof@taYlorcountygov.com Yes 

TCG South Florida 
 TA032 greg. follensbee@att,com Yes 

TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone 
 TL7I8 Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com I Yes 

Technologies Management, Inc. 
 fmartens(@tminc.com Yes 
~ris Communications, LLC TX993 clecinfo@teJcentris.com Yes 

e Operations, LLC TX912 Greg. DiamondliVlevel3. com Yes 

Tele Circuit Network Corporation 
 TX836 susan@telecircuit.com Yes 

Teleconnect LLC 
 TY020 todds3(aJcox.net Yes 

TeleDias Communications, Inc. 
 TX965 sales@teledias,com Yes 

Telefonica Express 
 TX795 I ALopez9515(aJaol.com Yes 

Telepak Networks, Inc. 
 TX606 wgoings@telapexinc.com Yes 

TD904 atlphonesliVaol.com• Telephone Operating Systems, Inc, Yes 
· Telequip Labs, Inc. CHopfinger\alsecurustech.net Yes 


Telovations Inc. 

TG343 

Yes 

Telrite Corporation 


TX897 mswanson@telovations.com 
TX870 michael.geoffrovialtelrite.com Yes 


Tclscape Communications, Inc. 
 TX796 daguirrel@telscape.net Yes 
'T"erra Telecommunications Corp. idickey@terratelecom.net Yes 
~~eing Company 

TX677 
lois.cule!alboeinJl,.comTX737 Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORV 

The Centers of Westshore TS2J5 sales~centersofwestshore.com Yes 
! The Christian and Missionary Alliance Foundation, Inc. TF876 e~shellpoint.org: Yes 

The Imron Network TE570 moiackbill~aol.com Yes 
The Other Phone Company, Inc. TX082 mhring:@cavtel.com Yes 
The Raymond F. Kravis Center for the Performing Arts, TG961 segaloff@kravis.org Yes 

! 
Inc. 
The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar TX389 derekdr@daystar.net Yes 
Communications 
Think 12 Corporation d/b/a Hello Depot TX761 Jean.lee@hellodial.com Yes 

i Touch Base Communications TX722 vanessa.leon@ispectrotel.com Yes 
Touchtone Communications Inc. of Delaware TX936 manzalone@touchtone.net Yes 
TQC Communications, Corp. TX092 bpack(a)tqcc.com Yes 
Trans Florida Communications, Inc. TE863 distrito~tampabav.rr.com Yes 
Trans National Communications International, Inc. TX693 sgnepp~tncii.com Yes 
Transparent Technology Services Corporation TS192 susan~transparent-technology.com Yes 
Trinity Holdings Ltd., Inc. TF068 Eldaboo(a)Hotmail.com Yes 
Tristar Communications Corp. TX900 ngross~tristarcorp.net Yes 
TRL Enterprises TG489 rhubb62~live.com Yes 
tw telecom of florida J.P. TAOJ3 Carolyn. Rid ley~twtelecom.com Yes 
tw telecom of florida, J.p. Carolvn.Ridlev@twtelecom.com Yes 
U.S. Metropolitan Telecom, LLC TX907 scott.tonarelli~usmetrotel.com Yes 
US Telesis, Inc, TX765 jdaniels~usteJesis.us Yes i 

Value-Added Communications, Inc. 
Vanco US, LLC t- TH088 

TX987 
V ACReguiatory@vaci.com 
TMeyer@relianceglobalcom.com 

Yes 
Yes 

VBNet, Incorporated TX630 iack~vbnet.net Yes 
Velocity The Greatest Phone Company Ever, Inc. TYOO4 chip@veiocitY.org Yes 
Verizon Access Transmission Services TAOO5 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC Demetria,G, Clarkl@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TF859 david.christianfalverizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC I TL710 david.christianfalverizon,com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TX624 david.christianl@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Select Services Inc. TX07J de, oroark~verizon.com Yes 
Vixxi Solutions Inc. TX969 mary@dashcs.com Yes 
VoDa Networks, Inc, TX964 mbergfalvodanetworks.net Yes 
VOX3COM TX609 emaldonado@dsli.net Yes 
Voxbeam Telecommunications Inc. TY043 isaacs@isg-telecom,com Yes 
Wholesale Carrier Services, Inc. TX64 I rclark@wcs,com Yes 
WiMacTel, Inc. TY031 james. mackenziera)quortechequ ities. com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TG415 bettyej. wi lIis~windstream,com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL716 bettve. i. willisfalwindstream.com Yes 
Wind stream KDL, Inc. T ettye.j. wi IIis~windstream.com Yes 
Wind stream Norlight, Inc. TX645 bettve.j.willis@windstream.com Yes 
Windstream NTI, Inc. TX961 bettyej.willisiahvindstream.com Yes 
Windstream NuVox, Inc. TX824 bettye.j. willis((i)windstream.com Yes 
WonderLink Communications, LLC I TY038 gowonderl inkfalllmail. com Yes 
WTI Communications, Inc. TX953 tonyrfalwticommunications,com Yes 
www.netquincy,com TX686 JThomas((V,mvouincv.net Yes 
XO Communications Services, Inc, 
XYN Communications of Florida, LLC 

TX205 
TY027 

~'ka@'o"m
ncom.com 

Yes 
Yes 

YMax Communications Corp. I TX850 eter. russo@ymaxcorp.com Yes 
Z,K, Mart, Inc. TG846 ABDUL786~aol.com Yes 
Zone Telecom, LLC TX726 regulatoryaffairs~zonetelecom.com Yes 
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Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 682744) 


Attachments: 08458-11.pdf 


The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

11118/2011 




1 cue O"'clal Fllln"..··1117/2011 10:59 AM ••••• 

Matilda Sand.,.. 

From: Julie Phillips 
Sent: Monday, November 07,201110:57 AM 
To: ClK - Orders I Notices; Kathryn Cowdery 
Subject: Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 11171201110:54:00 AM 
Docket Number: 110224-TP 
Filename I Path: 1:\APPEAlS\110224-TP -25-4.0161 RAFs\NOTICES\PSC Notice of Cancellation of Hearing Date.doc 
Notice Type: Hearing 

~<=-r 
Notice of Cancellation of Hearing Date. 

Julie E. Phillips 
Ciovernment Analyst 1 
Office of Cieneral Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850.413.6084 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
INPARTY COMPANY EMAIL 

MASTERNAME CODE ADDRESS 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

360networks (USA) inc. TX524 charles.forst@360.net Yes 
4IT, Inc. TS217 rmobayed@4it-inc.com Yes 

I A&M Communications & Payphones TF577 maw32 1 @comcast.net Yes 
A-I Telephone Systems TE964 y2ktelecom@aol.com Yes ! 

A.C.T. Advanced Communication Technologies Inc. TH062 gary34231@hotmail.com Yes 
A.SUR Net, Inc. TA057 GMesa@columbus-networks.com Yes 
AboveNet Communications, Inc. TX317 wscheppy@above.net Yes 
Absolute Home Phones, Inc. TYOOI chrispeltier@live.com Yes 
Access Communications, LLC. TX719 Rslinin@MyAccessComm.com Yes 
Access Media 3, Inc. TY05I meumann@am3inc.com Yes 
Access One, Inc. TX880 jwichlin@accessoneinc.com Yes 
Access Point, Inc. TX195 reguJatoryaffairs@accesspointinc.com Yes 
Access2go, Inc. TY036 kmorgan@acc2go.com Yes 
ACN Communication Services, Inc. TX707 ciones@acninc.com Yes 
Advanced Communications Southeast, Inc. TY049 isaacs@isg-telecom.com Yes 
Aero Communications, LLC TX858 emiiy.cahen@csiweb.com Yes 
Affordable Phone Services, Inc. TX432 jsf@htcoffi.com Yes 
Agent Alliance Corporation TE692 AACCOM@MSN.COM Yes 
Airespring, Inc. TX808 cat@airespring.com Yes 
AireWire, Inc. TY050 mwilliams@airewire.com Yes 
ALEC, Inc. TX741 mhayes@alec.net Yes 
Alternative Phone, Inc. TX087 charlie@altemativephone.com Yes 
American Dial Tone, Inc. TX274 regulatory@telecomgroup.com Yes 
American Fiber Network, Inc. TX393 rob.heath@afnltd.com Yes 
American Telephone Company LLC TX920 leog@getatc.com Yes 
American Utility Systems, Inc. TS201 Igarvin@auba.net Yes 
Americatel Corporation TX751 regulatory@lmatrixbt.com Yes 
AmTel TX988 markm@telopsint.com Yes 
ANEW Broadband, Inc. TX592 dcontreras@lcimatelecom.com Yes 
Assurance Home Phone Services, Inc. TY017 garywavnebirch@lassurancehomephoneservices.com Yes 
Astro Tel, Inc. TX671 mike@astrotel.us Yes 
AT&T TA062 greg.follensbee@ att.com Yes 
AT&T Florida TL720 greg.follensbeeG att.com Yes 
AT&T Florida TX031 greg.follensbeeG att.com Yes 
AT&T Long Distance Service TX137 greg.follensbee~ att.com Yes 
ATC Outdoor DAS, LLC TX956 Janae.WalkerBronsonralamericantower.com Yes 
Atiantic.Net Broadband, Inc. TX283 controller@atlantic.net Yes 
ATN,lnc. TE791 amtel@atnLnet Yes i 

ATN, Inc. TX471 amtel@latnLnet Yes 
Ausley & McMullen jwahlen@ausley.com Yes 
Baldwin County IntemetlDSSI Service, L.L.C. TX725 max.kipfer@discoverbeyond.com Yes 
Bandwidth.com CLEC, LLC TX918 Ijfreeman@bandwidth.com Yes 
Bayfront Health System, Inc. T~ Bob.Thomton@lBayfront.org Yes 
BCN Telecom, Inc. TX400 Dboudria@lbcntele.com Yes 
Beach One Telecom, Inc. TG500 bygeorge25@ao!.com Yes i 

Bealls Communications Group, LLC TH054 Vicky@bealls.net Yes 
BeCruising Telecom TX967 roig@general-computer.com Yes 
Benchmark Communications, LLC TX827 mark@theguidrys,com Yes 
BetterWorld Telecom TX947 gpowell@betterworldtelecom.com Yes 
Birch Communications, Inc. TX326 com Yes 
Birch Telecom of the South, Inc. TX476 cbunce@birch.com Yes 
Bright House Networks Information Services (Florida), TX63 I marva.johnson@mybrighthouse.com Yes 
LLC I 

Broadband Communities of Florida, Inc. TX762 wjm@wjmesq.com Yes 
Broadband Dynamics, L.L.C. TX980 rrife@diversifiedconsulting.net Yes 
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BroadRiver Communication Corporation TX966 mlandreth@broadriver.com Yes 
Broadview Networks, Inc. TX655 ,jharper@broadviewnet.com Yes 
Broadvox-CLEC, LLC TX995 islater@broadvox.com Yes 
Broadwing Communications, LLC TX804 Oreg.Diamond@leveI3.com Yes 
Broward County Telecommunications Division T0877 bsancheZ@broward.org Yes 
Brydels Communications, LLC TX915 brydels@everycall.com Yes 
BT Communications Sales LLC TX297 .com Yes 
BTEL, Inc. TX883 Faisal@btelinc.net Yes 
Budget Phone TX307 davidd@budgetprepay.com Yes 
BullsEye Telecom, Inc. TX679 dbailey@bullseyetelecom.com Yes 
Business Telecom, Inc. d/b/a BTl TXI05 rolla@corp.earthlink.com Yes 
Cable & Wireless Americas Operations, Inc. TA069 Richard.Mullock@cw.com Yes 
Callis Communications, Inc. TX990 dean.parker@mycallis.com Yes 
callVRS TY040 vrs@callvrs.info Yes 
Campus Communications Oroup, Inc. TX636 wclavey@pavlovmedia.com Yes 
Castle Telecomm T0062 cast6304@bellsouth.net Yes 
Cbeyond Communications, LLC TX486 regulatory.dept@cbeyond.net Yes 
Centennial Florida Switch Corp. TX473 greg.follensbee@att.com Yes 
CenturyLink TL727 sandY.khazraee(a: centurylink.com Yes 
CenturyLink TXI29 sandy.khazraee@ centurylink.com Yes 
CenturyLink Communications TX866 sandy.khazraee@ centurylink.com Yes 

uryLink QCC TX273 sandy.khazraee<alcenturyl ink.com Yes 
ClL Payphones T0725 taxinfo@cflinc.com Yes 
Ciera Network Systems, Inc. TX348 Regulatory@cccglobalcom.com Yes 
Cincinnati Bell Any Distance Inc. TYOO9 christopher.wi lson@cbts.cinbell.com Yes 
Cinemark USA, Inc. TF865 JTurrentine@cinemark.com Yes 
City of Bartow TA052 psams.cm@cityotbartow.net Yes 
City of Bushnell TA043 vruano@cityotbushnellfl.com Yes 
City of Daytona Beach TX628 c1aryj@codb,us Yes 
City of Lakeland I TAOl8 roger.lewis@lakelandelectric.com Yes 
City of Leesburg ! EM868 burgflorida.gov Yes 
City of Leesburg TA041 john. vanhom@leesburgflorida.gov Yes 
City of Ocala TA036 Aphelps@ocalafl.org Yes 
City of Ocala TX097 Aphelps@ocalafl.org Yes 
Clear Choice Communications TX84 I regulatory@matrixbt.com Yes 
Clear Rate Communications, Inc. TY030 snamy@cJearrate.com Yes 
Coin Phone Management Company TF447 sferguson@cpmc.biz Yes 
Coin-Tel TH078 hylton(a)comind.net Yes 
Comcast Long Distance TA061 richard wolfe@cable.comcast.com Yes 
Comcast Phone of Florida, LLC d/b/a Comcast Digital 576 richard wolfe@cable,comcast.com Yes 
Phone 
Comity Communications, LLC yOl8 stevin@comitycommunications.com Yes 
Commercial Pay Phones, Inc. TE874 compay@gate.net Yes 
Commercial Telephone's, Inc. TE262 payfonez<alaol.com Yes 

Net (USA) LLC TX728 lindapeng@comnet-telecom.com Yes 
Comtech21, LLC TX759 support@comtech21.com Yes 
Conterra Ultra Broadband, LLC TA075 alee(a)conterra.com Yes 
Convergia, Inc. TY025 Joyce, tessier@future.ca Yes 
Cordia Communications Corp. TX640 mabbaj;(naro@cordiacorp,com Yes 
CoreTel Florida, Inc. TX830 chris@coretel.net Yes 
Covad Communications Company TX237 katherine.mudge@megapath.com Yes 
Covista, Inc, TX574 mark@csilongwood.com Yes 
Crexendo Business Solutions, Inc, TY024 ijom@storesonline.com Yes 
Cross Bay Network 
Crown Correctional Telephone, [nco 

TE527 
TH087 rba~Ula@crowncorr~ctionaltelePhone.com Yes 

Yes 
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I FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
INPARTY COMPANY EMAIL 

MASTERNAME CODE ADDRESS 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Custom Network Solutions, Inc. TX860 rnrozar@cnsny.net Yes 
Cypress Communications Operating CompanY, LLC TSl95 cgarrett@broadvox.com Yes 
Dedicated Fiber Systems, Inc. T A045 cnichols(iil))FSFIl3ER.com Yes 
DeltaCom, Inc. TX056 rolla@corp.earthlink.com Yes 

e Connections. Inc. TH045 dialtn@JlOtmai1.com Yes 
I Dialtone Telecom. LLC TX612 jackmm@}tds.net Yes 

Dill.ital Express, Inc. TX849 tom@}deLgccoxmail.com Yes 
D1GITALIPVOICE, INC. TX991 ricky.keele@digitalipvoice.com Yes 
Donald C. Bauerle TF305 infol@campresort.com Yes 
Douglas B. Ferrell TD693 Bernet.net Yes 

~D~P~I-~T~e~le~co~n~n~e~c~~L~.L~.C~.~____~~__________~~__~T~X~2~49~___ ~h~n~e~id~e~rr~m~d~·jp~ii~te~le~c~on~n~e~ct~.c~o~m~__________~~Y~e~s--------_ 
DRS Training & Control Systems. LLC. TX718 arford@drs-tcs.com Yes 
DSCI Corporation TX974 tbattles@dscicorp.com Yes 
DSI-ITI, LLC TH085 tridgeway(aJgtl.net Yes 
DSL Express TS210 jay@dslx.net Yes 
DSLnet Communications, LLC TX288 shobbs@}megapath.com Yes 
DukeNet Communications, LLC TX919 Iin.altamura@dukenet.com Yes 
Easy Telephone Services Company TX390 tallen@}telecomservicebureau.com Yes i 

ElectroNet Intermedia Consulting, Inc. TX160 allen@electronet.net Yes 
Embara Payohone Services, Inc. TFl70 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 
ENA Services, LLC TX921 bcollie@ena.com Yes 
Encartele, Inc. TH063 Brenda.cortes@encartele.net Yes 
Energy & Utilities Subcommittee cochran.keating@myfloridahouse.gov Yes 
ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS TX874 brad@engage-communications.net Yes 
Enhanced Communications Network, Inc. TX699 Thomas.Haluskey@ECNTel.com Yes 
Entelegent Solutions, Inc. TY003 bo.wheeler@entel~ent.com Yes 
Ernest Communications, Inc. TX244 Pmasters@}ernest~rO\.Il!.com Yes 
EveryCall Communications, Inc. TX744 seger@everycall.com Yes 
Excelacom Ligh~ LLC. TX968 mmichaels@excelacom.com Yes 
Express Phone Service TX481 tom@deLgccoxmail.com Yes 
ExteNet Systems, Inc. TX881 dtimm@extenetsystems.com Yes 
FairPoint Communications TL719 Iwood@fairpoint.com Yes 
Fairwinds Treatment Center TH081 maz@fairwindstreatment.com Yes 
Fast Phones, Inc. of Alabama TX573 I tadair@fastphones.net Yes 
FiberLie:h~ LLC TX978 Ron.Kormos@FiberLight.com Yes 
Fidelity Properties Trust, Inc. TH079 hdswell@comcast.net Yes 
First American Telecommunications Corporation TE645 guy@}firstamericantelecom.com Yes 
First Choice Technology, Inc. TX882 showsare@}firstchoicetele.com Yes 
First Communications, LLC TX910 mcegelski@}firstcomm.com Yes 
FL - CLEC LLC TA082 michelle.salisbury@}crowncastle.com rYes 
FL - CLEC LLC TX948 michelle.saJisb1,!ry@crowncastle.com Yes 

i FLA TEL, Inc. TX 164 AMatari@Flatel.net Yes . 

! Florida Cable Telecommunications Association, Inc. dkonuch@fcta.com No 
I 

(11) 
Florida Hearing and Telephone TY032 brooks@}texashearin1i\andtelephone.com Yes 
Florida Multi Media TX420 kathyarcher@}flmms.com Yes i 
Florida Phone Systems, Inc. TX369 brad@}floridaphone.com Yes 
Florida Telephone Services, LLC TXI19 paul@}ftste\ecom.com Yes 
Focus Connection, Inc. TG773 FocusConnection@}aol.com Yes 
FPL Fibernet, LLC TA053 david eckmann@}fpl.com Yes 
FPL FiberNet, LLC TX603 david eckmann@fpl.com Yes 

~FP~U~An~e~t~C~o~m~m~u~n~i~ca=tl~'o~n~s~~__~~~________~__~T~X~7~16~__~F~P~U~An~e~.~~~~~lu~a~.c~o~m~______________________~Y~e~s~-------1 
France Telecom Corporate Solutions L.L.C. ~ ~or:::an::.:.lgl/;!;(e::..-ft:.::tgI/;!;Jr~o.::.uPt.:....::::co::.:m~________________~Y~e~s~______......__~T~X~7,;05;-__+jc'~o:!.e.:.::t0=:t)p:.::~e7'll@ 

i-:::F.:..:re:.:e=:do::..:m~C:.:o~m~m:.:;u;;;;;n~ic::.:a7tic::o:.:;ns=-U.:::-=-SA:..:..::L::.:::L~C,--:___________I--__..;;T='X~~ mattdavis@freecomusa.comYes 
L..:...F.:..:ro:.:.n:.:;ti=er:...C:::.o::..:m=m:.::u.:.:.m~·c:::.at:.:.:io:.:.n=s-=o.:..f~A:::.:m~e~ri;.;;.ca,:::!...:I.:.:.nc:.:..__________,---__-=T.:..X:..;.;~ susan.a.miller@ftr.comYes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPA TING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


PARTY 
NAME 

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
FSH Communications, LLC 
Gainesville Regional UtiLlCity of Gainesville 

: Georgia Public Web, Inc. 
Global Capacity Group, Inc. 
Global Connection Inc. ofAmerica (of Georgia) 
Global Crossing Local Services, Inc. 
Global Response Corporation 
Global Tel·Link Corporation 
Gracias VRS, LLC 
Granite Telecommunications, LLC 
Great America Networks, Inc. 
GRU Communication ServiceslGRUComlGRU 

. GRUCom 
GSAssociates 

i 	 GTC Communications, Inc. 
Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A 
Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A 
Harbor Communications, LLC 
Hayes E-Government Resources, Inc. 
Hicks Laundry Equipment Corp. 
Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
Holland & Knight 
Home Town Telephone, LLC 
Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 
Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 
HQ Global Workplaces LLC 
HSI Telecom, Inc. 
Hypercube Telecom, LLC 
I Packet Networks, LLC 
IBC Telecom Corp. 
ICSolutions 
!DT America, Corp. 
inContact, Inc. 
iNetworks Group, Inc. 
Infinity Networks, Inc. 

i 	 Infotelecom, LLC 
Inline Telecom, Inc. 
IntelePeer, Inc. 

! 	Intelletrace, Inc. 
Intellicall Operator Services, Inc. 
Intellifiber Networks, Inc. 
InterGlobe Communications, Inc. 

• International Network Solutions, LLC 
Internet & Telephone, LLC 
Interstate Telecommunications, Inc. 
Intrado Communications Inc. 
IPC Network Services, Inc. 
ISN Teleom 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
J C Telecommunication Co., LLC 
JLR Communications, Inc. 
Keefe, Anchors, Gordon & Moyle 
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COMPANY 

CODE 


TL732 
TH074 
EMS5S 
TX61S 
TX976 
TX563 
TXI76 
TX049 
TF226 
TY046 
TX685 
TX971 
TA034 
TX062 

TX816 

TX650 
TA067 
TEI49 
TSI75 

TX740 

TX879 
TS200 
TFt50 
TX590 
TS214 
TY029 
TG967 
TX694 
TX8)9 
TX9S3 
TG968 
TX904 
TF521 
TYOOS 
TAOSO 
TXlS) 
TX614 
TX792 
TYOIO 
TY039 
TFI29 
TX607 
TAOS I 
TX364 
TL712 
TXOS5 
TX884 
TG887 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

susan.a.milIer@ftr.com 
mike.iohnson@fshcommunications.com 
mcneillsl@gru.com 
bmiddleton@)lbss.net 
info@globalcapacity.com 
abriggs@globalconnectioninc.com 
michael.shortley@globalcrossing.com 
stephens@globalresponse.com 
DCukier@gtJ.net 
vannessa@asiservices.com 
rcurrier@granitenet.com 
ebrackett@ btigroup.com 
wishartwb@gru.com 
wishartwb@gru.com 
compliancemanager@gsaudits.com 
mellmer@fairpoint.com 
mfeil@gunster.com 
bkeating@gunster.com 
kpolk@harborcom.com 
kmartinoff@hcs.net 
marlahicks@hickslaundry.com 
sbogue@TampaAirport.com 
bruce.may@hklaw.com 
t.petron@httfl.com 
cpizer@)lotwiremail.com 
cpizer@hotwiremail.com 
mark.mccarty@regus.com 
edward l@hsiweb.com 
Clay.Myers@h3net.com 
meastep@ipacketnet.com 
r. bUlman@ibctelecom.com 
Kdawson@icsolutions.com 
Carl.Billek@corp.idt.net 
kimm. partridge@incontact.com 
info@inetworksgroup.com 
jhemphill@infinitynetworks.biz 
jslater@infotelecom.us 
inline384I @gmaiJ.com 
asimone@intelepeer.com 
jriley@telecompliance.net 
marsha.pokorny@ildmail.com 
cspurdy@cavtel.com 
AI Mayerhoff@nyigc.com 
kkirkeide@ins-us.net 
pcissel@itllc.net 
frank@ITI-GAcom 
regulatory@intrado.com 
tlynch@telecomlawyers.com 
jlieberrnan@isncom.com 
donnam@itstelecom.net 
donnam@itstelecom.net 
ioliva@jctelecomm.com 
jray.jlrinc@verizon.net 
jmoyle@kagmlaw.com 

ADDRESS 

IN 


MASTER 

COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 


Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes-----i 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
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[FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET J J0224 


PARTY 
NAME 

~ Energy Services 
s Energy Services 

KG Communications 
Kissimmee Utility Authority 

i Knology of Florida, Inc. 
KPV Enterprises, LLC 
Lake Wellington Professional Centre 
Latin American Nautilus U.S.A. Inc. 
Legacy Global Telecom 
Level 3 Communications, LLC 
LightCore, a CenturyLink limited liability company 
Lightspeed CLEC, Inc. 
Light year Network Solutions, LLC 
Likwid Communications Inc. 
Linkup Telecom, Inc. 
Litestream Holdings, LLC 
LMG Enterprises, LLC 
Local Telecommunications Services - FL, LLC 
Marco Island Cable, Inc. 
Marcus Centre 
Maryland TeleCommunication Systems, Inc. 
Mass Communications 

• MBC Telecom LLC 
MCC Telephony of Florida, LLC 
McGraw Communications, Inc. 
MCI WorldCom Communications, Inc. 
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, L.L.C. 
Messer, Caparello & Self, P.A. 
MetTel 
Miami-Dade Broadband Coalition, Inc. 
Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition, Inc. 
Micro-Comm, Inc. 
Midwestern Telecommunications, Incorporated 
Mitel NetSolutions, Inc. 
Mobilitie, LLC 
Momentum Telecom, Inc. 
MOSAIC NETWORX LLC 
Mountain Communications, LLC 
MULTIPHONE LATIN AMERICA, INC. 

· National Phone & Communication Services 
Navigator Telecommunications, LLC 

i NEFCOM 
• NETTALK.COM, INC. 

Network Billing Systems, L.L.C. 
• Network Innovations, Inc. 
, Network Operator Services, Inc. 

Network Telephone Corporation 
Neutral Tandem-Florida, LLC 
New Edge Networks 
New Horizons Communications Corp. 
New Talk, Inc. 
NewPhone, Inc. 
NextG Networks East 
NextG Networks East 

ADDRESS 
INCOMPANY EMAIL 

MASTERCODE ADDRESS 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

EM864 dale.finigan@J<eysenergy.com Yes 

TX504 DALE.FINIGANralKeysENERGY.com Yes 

TX941 shoresdevralaol.com Yes 

TX514 jgraYralkua.com Yes 

TX215 bruce.schoonoverralknology.com Yes 

TF810 knoxpay@aol.com Yes 

TX175 diane(allakewellington.com Yes 

TA063 JPatterson@lanautilus.com Yes 

TY048 reneesanders78@gmail.com Yes 

TX238 Greg.Diamond(a),level3.com Yes 

TX986 steven.mckoinfalcenturylink.com Yes 

TX994 brad(,QJlightspeedsolutions.net Yes 

TX781 Linda.Huntrallightyear.net Yes 

TY016 chris(algolikwid.com Yes 

TYOO6 mhendrix(almylinkuptelecom. com Yes 

TX823 sally@rhodesholdings.net Yes 

TSI96 Img21@bellsouth.net Yes 

TY041 elevitt@endstream.com Yes 

TX905 wgaston@marcocable.com Yes 

TS216 Roberta@JMarcusCentre.com Yes 

TX937 kscovillraltelecomsys.com Yes 

TY023 Darren.mass(almasscommgrouP.com Yes 

TY022 jeds@mbccom.com Yes 

TX842 ccraib@mediacomcc.com Yes 

TX713 faheam@mcgrawcom.net Yes 

TE644 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 

TX539 william.haas@Jpaetec.com Yes 


fselfrallawfla.com 

TX408 rdichy(almettel.net 

TY042 .ieosteen@Jmiamibroadband.org Yes 

TG935 jbaum@fairexpo.com Yes 
*TX984 D.SWEATTralMICRO-COMM.COM Yes 
TX688 JH(almymti.com Yes 
TX865 ion brintonralmitel.com Yes 
TA079 Yvonne(almobilitie.com Yes 
TX642 cwallace(almomentumtelecom.com Yes 
TY044 twierimaa@mosaicnetworx.com Yes 
TYOl5 Isisler@4-procom.com Yes 
TX901 regu)ation@multipnone.net Yes 
TH089 NSHIVMANGAL(alYAHOO.COM Yes 
TX267 mike@navtel.com Yes 
TL715 dnobles@Jtownes.net Yes 
TX977 kenneth.hosfeld(alnettalk.com Yes 
TY047 Jon(alnbsvoice.com Yes 
TA083 rstemralnitelusa.com Yes 
TX690 sfreeman(alcentrisinfo.com Yes 
TXl87 mhring(alcavtel. com Yes ! 

TX805 rmonto@"neutraltandem.com Yes 
TX380 rolla@Jcorp.earthlink.com Yes 
TX935 regulatory@tnhcgrp.com Yes 
TX776 brian.young@ystas.com Yes 
TX254 iimdry@Jrazorline.com Yes

F TA074 rmillar@Jnextgnetworks.net Yes 
TX801 rmi Ilar@ftextgnetworks.net Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET J J0224 


PARTY 

NAME 


Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. 
Norstar Telecommunications, LLC 
North American Telecommunications Corporation 
North County Communications Corporation 
North Palm Beach Telephone Company 
NOS Communications, Inc. 
Novus Communications, Inc. 
NTC Communications 
Office of Public Counsel 
Office of Public Counsel 
Office of the Governor 
Omega One Telecommunications 
One Park Place Executive Suites 
One Voice Communications, Inc. 
OneTone Telecom, Inc. 

Opextel LLC d/b/a Alodiga 

OTC and Omega Telecom 

Our Lady of Lourdes Academy 

Pac-West Telecomm, Inc. 

Pacific Telemanagement Services 

P AETEC Business Services 

PaeTec Communications, Inc. 

Palm Tel, Inc. 

Pathway Communications 

Pay Tel Communications, Inc. of the Southeast 

Payphones Plus Plus, LLC 

Peerless Network of Florida, LLC 

PeerTel Communication, LLC 

Pennington, Moore, Wilkinson, Bell & Dunbar, P.A. 

Peter M Fritz 

Phone Club Corporation 

Phone XP, L.L.C. 

Pioneer Telephone 

PowerNet Global Communications, Inc. 

Preferred Long Distance, Inc. 

Premier Executive Center 

PrimeCast 

Primus Telecommunications, Inc. 

Public Communications Services, Inc. 

Public Wireless, Inc. 

QuantumShift Communications, Inc. 

Reliance Globalcom Services, Inc. 

ReTel Communications, Inc. 

Rightlink USA, Inc. 

Ring Connection, Inc. 

RNK Communications Inc. 

Rosebud Telephone, LLC 

Royal American Hospitality. Inc. 

Rutledge, Ecenia & Purnell, P.A. 

Rutledge, Ecenia & Purnell, P.A. 

Sage Telecom, Inc. 

Sago Broadband, LLC 

SanTel Communications 

Sarasota Memorial Health Care System 
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COMPANY 
CODE 

TX780 
TX934 
TX587 
TY034 
TX633 
TX227 
TX566 
TS213 

TH083 
TS207 
TX927 
TX962 
TY021 
TF670 
TF802 
TX857 
TG903 
TXI65 
TX234 
TGI67 
TSI50 
TF833 
TH072 
TX89I 
TY014 

TG929 
TX676 
TX902 
TX903 
TX409 
TX959 
TS199 
TX875 
TX371 
TG982 
TY002 
TX372 
TX715 
TX594 
TX657 
TX266 
TX942 
TYOll 
TS206 

TX940 
TX771 
TX433 
TS146 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

sfenker I @}earthlink.net 
sUl'P0rt@norstartelecom.com 
tcorrell@broadsmart.com 
NCCpuc@nccom.com 
susan@}transparent-technology.com 
jrenneker@}nos.com 
gabriel@}terranovus.net 
earle.mackenzie(ajemp.shentel.com 
roberts.brenda@Leg.state.fl.us 
woods. monica@Leg.State.FL.us 
Mary.bane@}laspbs.state.fl.us 
gregdupilka@}comcast.net 
manager(ajoppes.com 
sdize(ajovctelecom.com 
sloggins(aj I tone.net 
dalonso(a)opextel.com 
vickiotc(a)hotmai I. com 
skathryn@olla.org 
lmartin@pacwest.com 
miker@jaroth-pts.com 
sumer.smith@}paetec.com 
judy.messeng@}paetec.com 
TGFAT@MSN.COM 
gisele(a)ameracorporation.com 
tsmith(a)paytel. com 
payphones(a)comcast.net 
dmeldazis(ajpeerlessnetwork.com 
zoharp@peertel.com 
gene(ajpenningtonlaw.com 
caver29(a)excite.com 
phoneclubcorp(a)aol.com 
gregf(a)gobroadstar.com 
regulatory@pioneertelephone.com 
jdollenmayer@pngmail.com 
Keith@}preferredlongdistance.com 
Barry@}premiercenter.net 
ralder@}goprimecast.com 
legal(a)primustel.com 
dcukier@GTL.net 
jhaas@publicwireless.com 
jbrown@vcomsolutions.com 
mhornor@}relianceglobalcom.com 
martin@retelcom.com 
rightlinkusa(ajgmai I.com 
holley@speedeenet.com 
gcounsel(ajrnkcom.com 
maryannmitchell(ajvalornet.com 
mike.greer(ajrahospitality.com 
marty(a)reuphlaw.com 
marsha@}reuphlaw.com 
sflatt@}sagetelecom.net 
slava@}sagonet.com 
mikeyov@cfl.rr.com 
denis-baker@smh.com 

ADDRESS 

IN 


MASTER 

COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 


Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
INPARTY COMPANY 	 EMAIL 

MASTERNAME 	 CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

SeaCoast Communications, L.L.C. TH005 rfryar6986@)cox,net Yes 

Securus Technologies, Inc. TG CHopfinger@)securustech.net Yes 

SH Services LLC TX' mario@,hcontrol.com Yes 

Shands Teaching Hospital and Clinics, Inc. TX078 benton@)shands,ufl,edu Yes 

SIP Interchange Corporation TX979 shamaker@)sipinterchange,com Yes 

SKYNET360, LLC TX973 jose@skynet360.net Yes 

Smart City Communications TX625 Ibhall@smartcity,com Yes 

Smart City Networks, Limited Partnership TX252 jcrowe@smartcity.com Yes 

Smart City Telecom TG756 Ibhall@smartcity,com Yes 

Smart City Telecom TL731 Ibhall@)smartcity.com Yes 

SNC Communications, LLC TX756 Info@)snccom.net Yes 

South Miami Wash Bowl, Inc. TD940 italsmwb@)aol.com Yes 

Southeastern Services, Inc. TX301 mwoodsif setel.net Yes 

Southern Communications Systems Inc. TG507 S,Jonesl ~att,net Yes 

Southern Light, LLC T A059 gtapgcott qsouthemlightfiber.com Yes 

Southern Light, LLC TX610 gtapscott@)southemlightfiber,com Yes 

Southern Payphones Company TF397 ARMANDOLA@)BELLSOUTH.NET Yes 

SOUTHERN PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC TG939 sopubcom@att.net Yes 

Southern Teleom Network, Inc, TX526 stn@4stn.com Yes 

Southern Telecom TX414 waellis@southemco.com Yes 

Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership TX045 susan.berlin@sprintcom Yes 

St, AugustinelSt. Johns County Airport Authority TG840 ckh@)sgi-airport.com Yes 

StarVox Communications, Inc. TX946 cmckee@)starvox.com Yes 

STS Telecom TX698 rolla@)corp.earthlink.com Yes 

STS Telecom, LLC TX749 kkramer@)ststeJecom.com Yes 

Summit Broadband TX038 BKincaid@summit-Broadband.com Yes 

Summit Executive Suites TS159 jake@summitbldg.com Yes 

Sun-Tel USA, Inc. TX330 Jahan@)suntelusa.com Yes 

Sunesys, LLC TX895 pbradshaw@)sunesys.com Yes 

Synergy Telecom Service Co., Inc. TG963 JohnCrawford@)SATX.RR.COM Yes 


• T-NETIX Telecommunications Services, Inc. TGOOI CHopfinger@)securustech.net Yes 
T3 Communications, Inc. TX691 i.reel@)t3com.net Yes 
Talk America Inc. TX036 mhring@cavtel.com Yes 

• Talk's Cheap TG960 peter@achievatelecom.com Yes 
~tric Cooperative, Inc. EC913 jhewa@talquinelectric.com Yes 
~unications, Inc. TG902 julius@talton.com Yes 

Taylor County Board of County Commissioners TG900 building.director@taylorcountygov.com Yes 

TCG South Florida TA032 greg.follensbee@att,com Yes 

TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone TL718 Thomas.mccabe@)tdstelecom.com Yes 

Technologies Management, Inc. fmartens@)tminc.com I Yes 

TelCentris Communications, LLC TX993 c1ecinfo@)teleentris.com Yes 

TelCove Operations, LLC TX912 Greg,Diamond@)level3.com Yes 

Tele Circuit Network Corporation =t=ecifcuit.com Yes 

Teleconnect LLC TY020 ox,net Yes 


i-::::T:"-el:-:-e;::D7ia""s"';C::"o""mO;:m:..:u'-n-=ic-a-:ti:-o-ns-,-::In-c-,---------+I--=T=X::':9:'::6-=5- sales tel;..;e:..:-di;=as::..:,..:..co-m--------------Ir--:::Y..:..es'-------I 

Telefonica Express I TX795 ALopez95151@aol.com Yes 

Telepak Networks, Inc. TX606 wgoings@telapexinc.com Yes 

Telephone Operating Systems, Inc. TD904 atlphones@pol.com Yes 


• Telequip Labs, Inc. 	 TG343 CHopfinger@)securustech.net Yes 
• Telovations Inc. 	 TX897 mswanson@)telovations.com Yes 

Telrite Corporation TX870 michael.~ eoffroy@telrite.com Yes 
Telscape Communications Inc. TX796 daguirre@)telscape.net Yes 
Terra Telecommunications Corp. TX677 jdickey~terratelecom.net Yes 
The Boeing Company TX737 lois,cule@)boeing.com Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

The Centers of Westshore TS215 sales@centersofwestshore.com Yes 
The Christian and Missionary Alliance Foundation, Inc. TF876 scottmoore@shellpoint.org Yes 
The Imron Network TE570 kbill aoLcom Yes 
The Other Phone Company, Inc. TX082 vtel.com Yes 
The Raymond F. Kravis Center for the Performing Arts. TG96 I segaloff@kravis.org Yes 
Inc. 
The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar TX389 derekdr@daystar.net Yes 
Communications 
Think 12 Corporation d/b/a Hello Depot TX761 lean.lee@hellodial.com Yes 
Touch Base Communications 
Touchtone Communications Inc. of Delaware I 

TX722 
TX936 = ~vanessa.leon@spectrotel.com 

manzalone@touchtone.net 
Yes 
Yes 

: TQC Communications, Corp. TX092 bpack@tqcc.com Yes 
Trans Florida Communications, Inc. TE863 distrito@tarnpabay.rr.com Yes 

i Trans National Communications International, Inc. TX693 sgnepp@tncii.com Yes 
Transparent Technology Services Corporation TSI92 susan@transparent-technology.com Yes 
Trinity Holdings Ltd., Inc. TF068 Eldaboo@Hotmail.com Yes 

: Tristar Communications Corp. TX900 ngross@tristarcorp.net Yes 
TRL Enterprises TG489 rhubb62@live.com Yes 
tw telecom oftlorida I.p. TA013 Carolyn.Ridley@twtelecom.com Yes 
tw telecom of tlorida, !.p. Carolyn.Ridley@.twtelecom.com Yes 
U.S. Metropolitan Telecom, LLC TX907 scott.tonarelli(ti!usmetroteLcom Yes 
US Telesis. Inc. TX765 jdaniels@ustelesis.us Yes 
Value-Added Communications, Inc. TH088 V ACRegulatory@vaci.com Yes 
Vanco US, LLC TX987 TMeyer@relianceglobalcom.com Yes 
VBNet, Incorporated TX630 jack@vbnet.net Yes 
Velocity The Greatest Phone Company Ever, Inc. TYOO4 chip@velocity.org Yes 
Verizon Access Transmission Services TAOO5 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC Demetria.G.Clark(ti!verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TF859 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 

I Verizon Florida LLC TX624 david.christian@verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Select Services Inc. TX07! de.oroark@verizon.com Yes 
Vixxi Solutions Inc. TX969 mary@dashcs.com Yes 
VoDa Networks, Inc. TX964 mberg@vodanetworks.net Yes 
VOX3COM TX609 emaJdonado(ti!dsli.net Yes 
Voxbeam Telecommunications Inc. TY043 isaacs(ti!isg-telecom.com Yes 
Wholesale Carrier Services, Inc. TX641 rclark@wcs.com Yes 
WiMacTel, Inc. TY031 james.mackenzie(ti!Quortechequities.com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TG415 bettye.j. willis@windstream.com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL7!6 bettye.j. willis@windstream.com Yes 
Windstream KDL, Inc. TX957 bettye.j.willisG windstream.com Yes 
Windstream NorJight, Inc. TX645 bettye,j, wilJisG windstream.com Yes 
Windstream NTI, Inc. TX961 bettye, j, willisG windstream.com Yes 
Windstream NuVox, Inc. TX824 bettye.i.willislWwindstream.com Yes 
WonderLink Communications, LLC TY038 gowonderlink@gmail.com Yes 
WTl Communications, Inc. TX953 tonyr@wticommunications,com 
www,netquincy.com TX686 JThomas@myquincy,net 
XO Communications Services, Inc. 
XYN Communications of Florida, LLC 
~Communications Corp. t=tI john.ivanuska@xo.com 

heid,i@xyncom,com 
peter.russo@ymaxcorp.com 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

.K. Mart, Inc. TG846 ABDUL786@aol.com Yes 
Zone Telecom, LLC TX726 regulatoryaffairs@zonetelecom.com Yes 
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Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 


Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 = 544894) 


Attachments: 08194-11.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply_ 

Thank you. 

11/7/2011 




1 eLK OfficIal Flllng· u ·,01,2/20" 4:01PM ••••• 

Matilda Sande,. 

From: Shalonda Hopkins 
Sent: Wednesday, October 12,20112:35 PM 
To: ClK - Orders 1Notices 
Cc: Kathryn Cowdery; Samantha Cibula 
Subject: Order 1Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 10/12/2011 2:31 :00 PM 
Docket Number: 110224-TP 
Filename 1Path: PSC Notice of Rulemaking.kc.doc 
Notice Type: Mom;!::!?.. 

NOTICE OF RULEMAKING 

To be issued to all Telecommunications Compaines today by the Clerk's Office today, per Kathryn (Appeals). 

Shalonda Hopkins 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
Tel: (850) 413-6630 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

! 

I 

360networks (USA) inc. TX524 charles. forst(tli360. net Yes 
4IT, Inc. TS217 rmobayed@)4it-inc.com Yes 
A&M Communications & Payphones TF577 maw321@)comcast.net Yes 
A-I Telephone Systems TE964 y2kteJecom@)aol.com Yes 
A.C.T. Advanced Communication Technologies Inc. TH062 gary34231 (iilhotmai1.com Yes 
A.SUR Net, Inc. TA057 GMesa@columbus-networks.com Yes 
AboveNet Communications, Inc. TX317 wscheppy@above.net Yes 
Absolute Home Phones, Inc. TYOOI chrispeltier@iive.com Yes 
Access Communications, LLC. TX719 Rslinin@MyAccessComm.com Yes 
Access Media 3, Inc. TY051 meumann@am3inc.com Yes 

~Inc. TX880 jwichlin@accessoneinc.com Yes 
t, Inc. TXl95 reguiatoryaifairs(iilaccesspointinc.com Yes 

Access2go, Inc. TY036 kmorgan(iilacc2go.com Yes 
ACN Communication Services, Inc. TX707 cjones(iilacninc.com Yes 
Advanced Communications Southeast, Inc. TY049 isaacs(iilisg-telecom.com Yes 
Aero Communications, LLC TX858 emily.cahen@csiweb.com Yes 
Affordable Phone Services, Inc. TX432 jsf@htcoffl.com Yes 
Agent Alliance Corporation TE692 AACCOM@MSN.COM Yes 
Airespring, Inc. TX808 cat@airespring.com Yes 

I AireWire, Inc. TY050 mwilliams(iilairewire.com Yes 
ALEC, Inc. TX741 mhayes@alec.net Yes 
Alternative Phone, Inc. TX087 charlie(iiJaltemativephone.com Yes 
American Dial Tone, Inc. TX274 regulatory@telecomgroup.com Yes 
American Fiber Network, Inc. TX393 rob.heath@afnltd.com Yes 
American Telephone Company LLC TX920 ieog@getatc.com Yes 
American Utility Systems, Inc. TS201 19arvin@auba.net Yes 
Americatel Corporation TX751 regulatory@matrixbt.com Yes 
AmTel TX988 markm@telopsint.com Yes 
ANEW Broadband, Inc. TX592 dcontreraslUlcimatelecom.com Yes 
Assurance Home Phone Services, Inc. TYO!7 garywaynebirch@assurancehomephoneservices.com Yes 

I Astro Tel, Inc. TX671 mike@astrotel.us Yes 
AT&T TA062 greg. follensbeera>.att.com Yes 
AT&T Florida TL720 greg. follensbee@att.com Yes 
AT&T Florida TX031 greg. follensbee@att.com Yes 
AT&T Long Distance Service TX137 greg.follensbee(iilatt.com Yes 

I A TC Outdoor DAS, LLC TX956 }anae. W alkerBronson@americantower.com Yes 
Atlantic.Net Broadband, Inc. TX283 controller@atlantic.net Yes 

; ATN, Inc. TE791 amtel@atni.net Yes 
ATN, Inc. TX47! amtel@atni.net Yes 
Ausley & McMullen jwahlen@ausley.com Yes 
Baldwin County InternetlDSSI Service, L.L.C. TX725 max.kipfer@ldiscoverbeyond.com Yes 

i Bandwidth.com CLEC, LLC TX918 ljfreeman(iilbandwidth.com Yes 
Bayfront Health System, Inc. TS156 Bob. Thomton@Bayfront.org Yes 
BCN Telecom, Inc. TX400 Dboudria@bcntele.com Yes 
Beach One Telecom, Inc. T0500 bygeorge25@aol.com Yes 
Bealls Communications Group, LLC TH054 Vicky(albealls.net i Yes 
BeCruising Telecom TX967 roig@general-computer.com Yes 
Benchmark Communications, LLC TX827 mark@theguidrys.com Yes 
BetterWorld Telecom TX947 gpowellra>.betterworldtelecom.com Yes 
Birch Communications, Inc. TX326 tara.jackson@birch.com Yes 
Birch Telecom ofthe South, Inc. TX476 cbunce(iilbirch.com Yes 
Bright House Networks Information Services (Florida), 
LLC 

TX631 marva.johnson@mybrighthouse.com Yes 

Broadband Communities of Florida, Inc. TX762 wim@wjmesQ.com Yes 
Broadband Dynamics, L.L.c. TX980 rrife@diversifiedconsulting.net Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

BroadRiver Communication Corporation TX966 mlandreth@broadriver.com Yes 
Broadview Networks, Inc. TX655 jharper@broadviewnet.com Yes 
Broadvox-CLEC, LLC TX995 jslater@broadvox.com 
Broadwing Communications, LLC TX804 Greg.Diamond@leve13.com Yes 
Broward County Telecommunications Division TG877 bsanchez@broward.org Yes 
Brydels Communications, LLC 

lim.,",
Business Telecom, Inc. d/b/a BTl 

TX915 
TX297 
TX883 
TH073 
TX307 
TX679 
TXI05 

brydels@everycalLcom 
linda.cicco@bt.com 
Faisal@btelinc.net 
Buddyscafegifis@aoI.com 
davidd@budgetprepay.com 
dbailey@bullseyetelecom.com 
iean.houck@.deltacom.com 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Cable & Wireless Americas Operations, Inc. TA069 Richard.Mullock@cw.com Yes 
Callis Communications, Inc. TX990 dean.parker@mycallis.com Yes 
callVRS TY040 vrs@callvrs.info Yes 
Campus Communications Group, Inc. TX636 wclavey@pavlovmedia.com Yes 
Castle Telecomm TG062 cast6304@bellsouth.net Yes 
Cbeyond Communications, LLC TX486 regulatory.dept@cbeyond.net Yes 
Centennial Florida Switch Corp. TX473 greg. fo Ilensbee@att.com Yes 
Century Link TL727 sandy.khazraee@centurYlink.com Yes 
CenturyLink TXI29 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 
CenturvLink Communications TX866 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 
CenturyLink QCC TX273 doug.hsiao@qwest.com Yes 
CfL Payphones TG725 taxinfo@cflinc.com Yes 
Ciera Network Systems, Inc. TX348 Regulatory@cccglobalcom.com Yes 
Cincinnati Bell Any Distance Inc. TYOO9 christopher. wilson@cbts.cinbell.com Yes 
Cinemark USA, Inc. TF865 JTurrentine@cinemark.com Yes 
City of Bartow TA052 psams.cm@cityofbartow.net Yes 
City of Bushnell TA043 vruano@cityofbushnellfl.com Yes 
City of Daytona Beach 
City of Lakeland 

TX628 
TA018 

claryj@codb.us 
roger.lewis@lakelandelectric.com 1-* 

City of Leesburg EM868 Jay.Evans@.leesb Yes 
City of Leesburg TA041 john. vanhorn@.leesburgflorida.gov Yes 
City of Ocala TA036 Aphelps@ocalafl.org Yes 
City of Ocala TX097 Aphelps@ocalafl.org Yes 
Clear Choice Communications TX841 regulatory(almatrixbt.com Yes 
Clear Rate Communications, Inc. TY030 snamy@clearrate.com Yes 
Coin Phone Management Company TF447 sferguson@cpmc.biz Yes 
Coin-Tel TH078 hylton@comind.net Yes 
Comcast Long Distance TA061 richard wolfe@cable.comcast.com Yes 
Comcast Phone of Florida, LLC d/b/a Comcast Digital TX576 richard _ wolfe@cable.comcast.com Yes 
Phone 
Comity Communications, LLC TY0l8 stevini'illcomitycommunications.com Yes 
Commercial Pay Phones, Inc. TE874 compay@gate.net Yes 
Commercial Telephone's, Inc. TE262 payfonez@aoLcom Yes 
ComNet (USA) LLC TX728 lindapeng(aleomnet-telecom.com Yes 
Comtech21, LLC TX759 support@comtech21.com Yes 
Conterra Ultra Broadband, LLC TA075 alee@conterra.com Yes 
Convergia, Inc. TY025 Joyce. tessier@future.ca Yes 
Cordia Communications Corp. TX640 mabbagnaro@cordiacorp.com Yes 
CoreTel Florida, Inc. TX830 chris@coreteLnet Yes 
Covad Communications Company TX237 katherine.mudge@megapath.com Yes 
Covista, Inc. TX574 mark@csilongwood.com Yes 
Crexendo Business Solutions, Inc. TY024 jkom@storesonline.com Yes 
Cross Bay Network TE527 gfraiferi@gmaiLcom Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 1 J0224 


I 
ADDRESS 

IN
EMAILPARTY COMPANY MASTER

ADDRESSNAME CODE COMMISSION 
I 

DIRECTORY 

rbartula(aJcrowncorrectionaltelephone.com Yes 

Custom Network Solutions, Inc. 

Crown Correctional TeleJ'lhone, Inc. TH087 

mrozar@cnsny.netTX860 Yes 

Cypress Communications O~erating Company, LLC 
 cgarrett@broadvox.com Yes 

Dedicated Fiber Systems, Inc. 


TSI95 
TA045 cnichols@DFSFIBER.com Yes 


DeltaCom, Inc. 
 TX056 iean.houck!aldeltacom.com Yes 

Dial Tone Connections, Inc. 
 Yes 

Dialtone Telecom, LLC 


TH045 dialtn@hotmail.com 
TX612 lackmm@tds.net Yes 


Digital Express, Inc. 
 tom@deLgccoxmail.com Yes 

DIGITALIPYOICE, INC. 


TX849 
TX991 ricky.keele@digitalipvoice.com ! Yes 

I Donald C. Bauerle TF305 info I !alcampresort.com Yes 

Douglas B. Ferrell 
 TD693 doug@supemet.net Yes 

DPI-Teleconnect, L.L.C. 
 TX249 Chuck.Schneider@dpiteleconnect.com Yes 

DRS Training & Control Systems, LLC. 
 TX718 gharford!aldrs-tcs.com Yes 

DSCI Corporation 
 TX974 tbattles@dscicorp.com Yes 

I DSI-ITI, LLC tridgeway@gtl.netTH085 Yes .­
DSL Express TS210 jay@dslx.net Yes 

DSLnet Communications, LLC 
 TX288 shobbs@megapath.com Yes 

DukeNet Communications, LLC 
 TX919 lin.altamura@dukenet.com Yes 

Easy Telephone Services Company 
 TX390 tallen@telecomservicebureau.com Yes 

ElectroNet Intermedia Consulting, Inc. 
 TX160 allen@electronet.net Yes 

Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. 
 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.comTF170 Yes 

! ENA Services, LLC TX921 bcollie@ena.com Yes 

Encartele, Inc. 
 TH063 Brenda.cortes@encartele.net Yes I 

Energ~& Utilities Subcommittee cochran.keating@myfloridahouse.gov I Yes 

ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS 
 TX874 ~ommunications.net ! Yes 

Enhanced Communications Network, Inc. 
 TX699 key@ECNTel.com Yes 

TYOO3 boo wheeler@entelegent.comI Entele~ent Solutions, Inc. Yes 

Equity Pay TeleQhone Co., Inc. 
 robert@equitypaytel.com Yes 

Ernest Communications, Inc. 


TG897 
TX244 Pmasters@ernestgroup.com Yes 


EveryCall Communications, Inc. 
 TX744 seger@everycal\.com Yes 

Excelacom Light, LLC. 
 TX968 mmichaels@excelacom.com Yes 

Express Phone Service 
 TX481 tom@dei.gccoxmail.com Yes 

ExteNet Systems, Inc. 
 TX881 dtimm@extenetsystems.com Yes 

FairPoint Communications 
 lwood@fairpoint.comTL719 Yes 

Fairwinds Treatment Center 
 TH081 maz@fairwindstreatment.com Yes 

Fast Phones, Inc. of Alabama 
 TX573 tadair@fastphones.net Yes 

FiberLight. LLC 
 TX978 Ron.Kormos@FiberLight.com Yes 

Fidelity Properties Trust, Inc. 
 TH079 hdswell@Comcast.net Yes 

First American Telecommunications COl'})Oration 
 TE645 I!;uy@firstamericantelecom.com Yes 

First Choice Technology, Inc. 
 TX882 showsare@firstchoicetele.com Yes 

First Communications, LLC 
 TX9JO mcegelski!alfirstcomm.com Yes 

FL-CLEC LLC 
 TA082 michelle.salisbury@crowncastle.com Yes 

FL - CLEC LLC 
 TX948 michelIe.salisbury@crowncastle.com I Yes 

! FLA TEL, Inc. TXI64 AMatari@Flatel.net Yes 
I Florida Cable Telecommunications Association, Inc. dkonuch@fcta.com I No 
(II) 

, Florida Hearing and Telephone TY032 brooks@texashearingandtelephone.com Yes 
Florida Multi Media TX420 kathyarcher@flmms,com Yes 

Florida Phone Systems, Inc. 
 brad(Q)floridaphone. com TX369 Yes 

Florida Telephone Services, LLC 
 TXI19 paul@ftstelecom.com Yes 

Focus Connection, Inc. 
 TG773 FocusConnection@aol.com Yes 

I FPL Fibernet, LLC TAOS3 david eckmann@fpl.com Yes 

FPL FiberNet, LLC 
 TX603 david eckmann@fpl.com Yes 

FPUAnet Communications 
 TX716 FPUAnet@fpua.com Yes 

France Telecom Corporate Solutions L.L.C. 
 TX705 Yesjoe. topel@orange-ftgrou~.com 
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.-----. ..­
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS-­
IN 

r-
EMAILCOMPANYPARTY MASTER 

NAME ADDRESSCODE COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

I 

Yesmattdavis@freecomusa.com 
Yes 

TX802I Freedom Communications USA LLC 
susan.a.millerlalftr.com 

Yes 
TX493Frontier Communications ofAmerica, Inc. 

susan.a.millerlalftr.com 
Yes 

TL732Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
mike.lohnsonlalfshcommunications.com 

Yes 
TH074FSH Communications, LLC 

mcneillsllalgru.com 
Yes 

EM858I Gainesville Regional Util./City of Gainesville 
bmiddletonial,hbss.net 

Yes 
TX6I8Georgia Public Web, Inc. 

infolalglobalcaoacitv.com 
Yes 

TX976Global Capacity Group, Inc. 
abriggs@globalconnectioninc.com 


Global Crossing Local Services, Inc. 

TX563Global Connection Inc. of America (of Georgia) 

Yes 
Yes 

michael.shortlevlalglobalcrossing.comTXI76 
stephens@globalresponse.com 


Global Tel*Link Corporation 

TX049Global Response Corporation 

YesDCukier@gtl.netTF226 
Yes 


Gracias VRS, LLC 


A I mansour@msn.com TH076GPE Southeast 
Yes 


Granite Telecommunications, LLC TX6&5 

vannessa@}asiservices.comTY046 

Yes 


Great America Networks, Inc. TX971 

rcurrier@granitenet.com 

Yes 


GRU Communication ServicesiGRUComiGRU TA034 

ebrackett(ll btigroup.com 

Yeswishartwb(Cl?gru.com .­
Yes 


GSAssociates 

wishartwb(ll\gru.comTX062GRUCom 

Yes 

GTC Communications, Inc. 


compliancemanagerlalgsaudits.com 
Yes 


Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A 

mellmerlalfairpoint.comTX&16 

Yes 

Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A 


mfeil@gunster.com 
Yes 


Harbor Communications LLC 

bkeating@gunster.com 

Yes 

Haxes E-Government Resources, Inc. 


TX650 kpolk@harborcom.com 
Yes 


Hicks Laundry Equipment Corp. 

TA067 kmartinoff@hcs.net 

Yes 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 


marlahicks@hickslaundry.comTEI49 
sbogue@TampaAirport.com YesTSI75 

..­
bruce.may@hklaw.com Yes 


Home Town Telephone, LLC 

Holland & Knight 

t.petron@thttfl.comTX740 Yes 

Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 
 cpizer@hotwiremail.com l Yes 

Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 
 cpizer(a))lotwiremail.com Yes 

HQ Global Workplaces LLC 


TX879 
mark.mccartY@fegus.comTS200 Yes 


HSI Telecom, Inc. 
 TFI50 edward I @hsiweb.com Yes 

Hypercube Telecom, LLC 
 Clay.Myers(a)h3net.comTX590 Yes 

I Packet Networks, LLC 
 TS2I4 meastep(ajlpacketnet.com Yes 

!BC Telecom Corp. 
 TY029 r. bulman@ibctelecom.com Yes 

ICSolutions 
 TG967 Kdawson@icso!utions.com Yes 

lOT America, Corp. 
 TX694 Carl.BiIlek@corp.idt.net Yes 

I inContact, Inc. TX8l9 kimm.partridgefalincontact.com Yes 

iNetworks Group, Inc. 
 TX983 infolalinetworksgrouo.com Yes 

Infini~ Networks, Inc. 
 TG968 ihemphill@infinitvnetworks.biz Yes

I Infotelecom, LLC TX904 islaterlalinfotelecom. us Yes 

I Inline Telecom, Inc. 
 TF521 inline3841@gmai1.com Yes 

I IntelePeer, Tnc. 
 TYOO8 I asimone@intele12eer.com Yes 
I Tntelletrace, Inc. TA080 jrileY@telecompliance.net I Yes 


Intellicall Operator Services, Inc. 
 TXI8I marsha. pokomvlalildmail.com Yes 

Intellifiber Networks, Inc. 
 TX614 cspurdv@cavtel.com Yes 

InterGlobe Communications, Inc. 
 TX792 AI Mayerhoff'@nyigc.com Yes 


! International Network Solutions, LLC 
 kkirkeide@tins-us.netTYOIO Yes 

I 
Internet & Tele12hone, LLC TY039 pcissel(a)itllc.net Yes 

Interstate Telecommunications, Inc. 
 TFI29 frank@ITI-GAcom Yes 

lntrado Communications Tnc. 
 TX607 regulatoryfalintrado.com Yes 


I TPC Network Services, Inc. 
 TA08l t1ynchlaltelecomlawvers.com Yes 

i ISN Teleom 
 jlieberman @isncom.com TX364 Yes 


ITS Telecommunications Sxstems, Inc. 
 TL7I2 donnam@itstelecom.net Yes 

ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
 TXO&5 donnamlalitstelecom.net Yes I 
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PARTY 
NAME 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

J C Telecommunication Co., LLC -+-_~~~__+-~i'\o~l;.:ivC;a;9'(alj·l:::(ct:=e~le:.:c~o:.:m::;m~.;:.co:::m.::....____________-+-Y.;.....;..es~~_~_--j
f.-..:'::~~~:!!!!~~::.:::..::7~!....::::;=--------- ;ra.,.qrinc~verizon.net ~~ Yes

JLR Communications Inc. J' .y." .,u,;' 

IL~~~s~~n~e:fJ~V~~e!~I~e~S~_____________~___~i7~_~D~A~LE~.F~IN~IG~AfN~(iiJ.~K~e~"~"SE~N~E~R~G~Y~.c~o~m:~________1'Y~e~s -----~-
: shoresdev=aol.com 'Y' Yes'-'­ . -

KG Communications llv. 

I LightCore, a CenturyLink limited liability company steven.mckoin@}centurylink.com Yes 

I Light year Network Solutions, LLC Linda.Hunt@lightyear.net i Yes 

Mass Communications Darren.mass@masscommgroup.com Yes 
MBC Telecom LLC jeds@mbccom.com Yes 

Miami-Dade Broadband Coalition, Inc. jeosteen@}miamibroadband.org Yes 

I MOSAICNETWORX LLC twierimaa@mosaicnetworx.com! Yes 

I 

i 

~N~e~tw~o~r~k~B~i~lh=·n~gS~y~st~e7m=sL,=L~.L=.C~.________+-_-=~~__~Jo=n~@}~lnb~s=v~o~ic~e~.c~o~m~____________~!~Y~es~_____J 
. Network Innovations, Inc. rstern(alnitelusa.com Yes 
I Network Operator Services, Inc. sfreeman(alcentrisinfo.com Yes 

Network Telephone Corporation mhring(tlcavteLcom Yes 

New Horizons Communications Corp. regulatory@nhcgrp.com Yes i 
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,----' FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 
IN 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL MASTER 
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

New Talk, Inc. TX776 brian.young@ystas.com Yes 

NewPhone, Inc. TX254 iimdry@razorline.com Yes 

NextG Networks East TA074 rmillar@nextgnetworks.net Yes 

NextG Networks East TX801 rmillar@nextgnetworks.net Yes 

Nexus Communications TSI, Inc. TX780 sfenker I @earthlink.net Yes 

Norstar Telecommunications, LLC TX934 support@norstartelecom.com Yes 

North American Telecommunications Corporation TX587 tcorrell@broadsmart.com Yes 

North Coun!}: Communications Corporation TY034 NCCpuc@nccom.com Yes 

North Palm Beach Tele!!hone Company TX633 susan@transparent-technololl:v.com Yes 

NOS Communications, Inc. TX227 irenneker@nos.com Yes 

Novus Communications, Inc. TX566 gabriel@terranovus.net Yes 

NTC Communications TS213 earle.mackenzie@emp.shentel.com Yes 

Office of Public Counsel roberts. brenda@Leg.state.fl.us Yes 
Office of Public Counsel woods.monica@Leg.State.FL.us Yes 
Office ofthe Governor Mary.bane@iaspbs.state.fl.us Yes 

IOmega One Telecommunications TH083 gregdupilka@comcast.net Yes 
One Park Place Executive Suites TS207 I managerlaloppes.com Yes 

lOne Voice Communications, Inc. TX927 sdize@ovctelecom.com Yes 
i OneTone Telecom, Inc. TX962 sloll.l!:ins m I tone. net Yes 

Opextel LLC d/b/a Alodiga TY021 dalonsoG ~opextel.com Yes 
OTC and Omega Telecom TF670 vickiotc( llhotmail.com Yes 
Our Lady of Lourdes Academy TF802 skathrvn molla.org Yes 
Pac-West Telecomm, Inc. TX857 Imartin@pacwest.com Yes 
Pacific Telemana~ement Services TG903 miker@iaroth-ots.com Yes 
PAETEC Business Services TXI65 sumer.smith@oaetec.com Yes 
PaeTec Communications, Inc. TX234 iudY.messenl!:@paetec.com Yes 
PalmTel, Inc. TG167 TGFAT@MSN.COM Yes 
Pathway Communications TSI50 l!:isele@ameracorooration.com Yes 
Pay Tel Communications, Inc. of the Southeast TF833 tsmith@pavtel.com Yes 
Payphone Manager, Inc. TH084 iim@payphonemanager.com Yes 
Payphones Plus Plus, LLC THOn payphones@comcast.net Yes 
Peerless Network of Florida, LLC TX891 dmeldazis@peerlessnetwork.com Yes 
PeerTel Communication, LLC TYOl4 zoharp@peertel.com Yes 
Pennington, Moore, Wilkinson, Bell & Dunbar, PA ll.ene(al,penninJ!:tonlaw.com Yes 
Peter M Fritz TG929 caver29lalexcite.com Yes 
Phone Club Corporation TX676 phoneclubcorplalaol.com Yes 
Phone XP, L.L.e. TX902 l!:rel!:f@l!:obroadstar.com Yes 

I Pioneer Telephone TX903 reJ!:Ulatory@pioneerteleohone.com Yes 
PowerNet Global Communications, Inc. TX409 idollenmayer@pngmail.com Yes 
Preferred Long Distance, Inc. TX959 Keith@preferredlongdistance.com Yes 
Premier Executive Center TSI99 Barry@premiercenter.net Yes 
PrimeCast TX875 ralder(al,goprimecast.com Yes 
Primus Telecommunications, Inc. TX371 legal@orimustel.com Yes 
Public Communications Services, Inc. TG982 dcukier@GTL.net Yes 
Public Wireless. Inc. TYOO2 jhaas~publicwireless.com Yes 

i QuantumShift Communications, Inc. TX372 jbrown@vcomsolutions.com Yes 
i Reliance Globalcom Services, Inc. TX715 mhornor@relianceglobalcom,com Yes 

ReTel Communications, Inc. TX594 martin@retelcom.com Yes 
Rightlink USA, Inc. TX657 rightlinkusaialgmail.com Yes 

. RinK Connection, Inc. TX266 holley@speedeenet.com Yes 
RNK Communications Inc. TX942 l!:counsel@rnkcom.com Yes 

I Rosebud Telephone, LLC TYOl1 maryannmitchell@valornet.com Yes 
Royal American Hospitality. Inc. TS206 mike.greer@rahospitalitx·com Yes 
Rutledge, Ecenla & Purnell, PA mart)'@reuphlaw.com Yes I 
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I FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 

IN 


EMAILCOMPANY MASTERPARTY 
ADDRESSCODE COMMISSION 


DIRECTORY 

NAME 

Rutledge, Ecenia & PurnelJ, P.A. 
Sage Telecom, Inc. 
~Broadband, LLC 

el Communications 

TX940 
TX771 
TX433 

marsha,@reunhlaw.com 
silattcaJsagetelecom.net 
slavacaJsagonet.com 
mikeyov~cfl.rr.com 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

I Sarasota Memorial Health Care System 
rseaCoast Communications, L.L.C. 

Securus Technologies, Inc. 
i SH Services LLC 

TS146 
THOOS 
TG22S 
TX797 

denis-baker@lsmh.com 
rfryar6986~cox.net 
CHonfingercaJsecurustech. net 
mario~hcontrol.com 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

..-

Shands Teaching Hospital and Clinics, Inc. 
SIP Interchange Corporation 

I SKYNET360, LLC 

TX078 
TX979 
TX973 

bentonlalshands.ufl.edu 
shamakerlalsipinterchange.com 
jose@skynet360.net 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Smart City Communications TX625 Ibhall@lsmartcitv.com Yes 

I Smart City Networks, Limited Partnership TX252 jcrowe@smartcitv.com Yes 

I Smart City Telecom TG756 lbhall@smartcitv.com Yes 

I Smart City Telecom TL731 Ibhall@smartcitv.com Yes 

SNC Communications, LLC TX756 Info~snccom.net Yes 

South Miami Wash Bowl, Inc. TD940 italsmwblalaol.com Yes 

Southeastern Services, Inc. TX301 mwoodslalsetel.net Yes 
Southern Communications Systems Inc. TGS07 SJones flalatt.net Yes 
Southern Light, LLC TA059 gtapscottlalsouthernlightfiber.com Yes 
Southern Light, LLC TX610 gtapscott(QJsouthernlightflber.com Yes 

! Southern Payphones Company TF397 ARMANDOLAlalBELLSOUTH.NET Yes 
SOUTHERN PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC TG939 sopubcomlalatt.net Yes 
Southern Teleom Network, Inc. TX526 stn(a)4stn.com Yes 
Southern Telecom TX414 waellisUvsouthernco.com Yes 
Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership TX04S susan. berlin@sprint.com Yes 
S1. Augustine/St. Johns County Airport Authority 

i StarVox Communications, Inc. 
TG840 
TX946 

ckh~sgj-airport. com 
cmckee@starvox.com 

Yes 
Yes 

STS Telecom TX698 kkramer(QJststelecom.com Yes 
i STS Telecom, LLC TX749 kkramer(QJststelecom.com Yes 

Summit Broadband TX038 BKincaid@summit-Broadband.com Yes 
I Summit Executive Suites TSlS9 jake@summitbldg.com Yes 

Sun-Tel USA, Inc. TX330 lahan@suntelusa.com Yes 
Sunesys, LLC TX89S pbradshaw~sunesys.com Yes 

I Synergy Telecom Service Co., Inc. TG963 JohnCrawford@SATX.RR.COM Yes 
I T-NETIX Telecommunications Services, Inc. TGOOI CHopfinger@secufustech.net Yes 
I T3 Communications, Inc. TX69 I j. reel@t3com.net Yes 

Talk America Inc. TX036 mhring~cavtel.com Yes 
I Talk's Cheap TG960 peter@achievatelecom.com Yes 
. Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. EC913 jhewa,@taIQuinelectric.com Yes 
I Talton Communications, Inc. TG902 julius~talton.com Yes 

Taylor County Board of County Commissioners TG900 building.director(QJtaylorcountygov.com Yes 
TCG South Florida TA032 greg. follensbee(a)att.com Yes 
TDS Telecom/Quincy Telephone TL718 Thomas.mccabe(QJtdstelecom.com Yes 
Technologies Management, Inc. fmartenslaltminc.com Yes 
TelCentris Communications, LLC TX993 clecinfolalteicentris.com Yes 
TelCove Operations, LLC TX912 Greg.Diamond(a}leve13.com Yes 
Tele Circuit Network Corporation TX836 susan@teiecircuit.com Yes 
Teleconnect LLC TY020 todds3@cox.net Yes 
TeleDias Communications, Inc. TX965 saleslalteiedias.com Yes 
Telefonica EX(lI'ess TX79S ALopez95151@aol.com Yes 
Telepak Networks, Inc. TX606 wgoings@ltelapexinc.com Yes 
Telephone OIJ.erating Systems, Inc. TD904 atlphoneslalaol.com Yes 
TeleQuip Labs, Inc. TG343 CHopfinger(QJsecurustech.net Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

EMAIL 
IN 

PARTY COMPANY MASTER 
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Telovations Inc. TX897 mswanson{@telovations.com Yes 

Telrite Corporation TX870 michaeI.geoffroy@2telrite.com Yes 

Telscape Communications Inc. TX796 daguirre@teiscape.net Yes 

· Terra Telecommunications Corp. TX677 jdickey@terratelecom.net Yes 

The Boeing Company TX737 lois.cule@boeing.com Yes 

The Centers of West shore TS215 sales@centersofwestshore.com Yes 

The Christian and Missionary Alliance Foundation, Inc. TF876 scottmoore@2shellpoint.org Yes 

The Imron Network TE570 mojackbill@aol.com Yes 

The Other Phone Company, Inc. TX082 mhring@cavteLcom Yes 

· The Raymond F. Kravis Center for the Performing Arts, TG96 I segaloff@kravis.org Yes 

Inc. 
The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar TX389 derekdr@daystar.net I Yi 
Communications 
Think 12 Corporation d/b/a Hello Depot TX76 I lean.lee{@hellodial.com Yes 

i Touch Base Communications TX722 vanessa.leon@spectrotel.com ; Yes 

i Touchtone Communications Inc. of Delaware TX936 manzalone(Zi)touchtone.net Yes 
i TQC Communications, Corp. TX092 bpack@2tqcc.com Yes 
i Trans Florida Communications, Inc. TE863 distrito(Zi)tampabay.rr.com Yes 

Trans National Communications International, Inc. TX693 sgnepp(ti)tncii.com Yes 
Transparent Technology Services Corporation TSI92 susan@trans~arent-technology.com Yes 

· Trinity Holdings Ltd., Inc. TF068 Eldaboo@Hotmail.com Yes 
Tristar Communications Corp. TX900 ngross@tristarcorp.net Yes i 

· TRL Enterprises TG489 rhubb62@live.com Yes 
tw telecom of florida J.p. TAO 13 Carolyn.Ridley(altwtelecom.com Yes 
tw telecom of florida, l.p. Carolyn.Ridley(Zi)twtelecom.com Yes 
U.S. Metropolitan Telecom, LLC TX907 scott. tonarelli@2usmetrotel.com Yes 
US Telesis, Inc. TX765 jdaniels(Zi)ustelesis.us Yes 

; Value-Added Communications, Inc. TH088 V ACRegulatory(Zi)vaci.com Yes 
Vanco US, LLC TX987 TMeyer(Zi)relianceglobalcom.com Yes 
VBNet, Incorporated TX630 jack@2vbnet.net Yes 
Velocity The Greatest Phone Company Ever, Inc. TYOO4 chip(Zi)veJocity.org Yes 

; Verizon Access Transmission Services TAOO5 david.christian(a}verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC Demetria.G.Clark(Zi)verizon. com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TF859 david.christian(Zi)verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TL710 david.christian(alverizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TX624 david.christian@,verizon.com Yes 

i Verizon Select Services Inc. TX071 de.oroark(ti)verizon.com Yes 
I Vixxi Solutions Inc. TX969 mary@,dashcs.com Yes 
I VoDa Networks, Inc. TX964 mberg(Zi)vodanetworks.net Yes 

VOX3COM TX609 emaldonado(Zi)dsli.net Yes 
Voxbeam Telecommunications Inc. TY043 isaacs(a}isg-telecom.com Yes 
Wholesale Carrier Services, Inc. TX641 rclark@wcs.com Yes 
WiMacTel, Inc. TY031 james.mackenzie(ajquortechequities.com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TG415 bettye.j. willis( riJwindstream.com Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL716 bettye.j.willis ~windstream.com Yes 
Wind stream KDL, Inc. TX957 bettyej.will is rywindstream.com Yes 
Windstream Norlight, Inc. TX645 bettyej.willis@windstream.com Yes 
Windstream NT!, Inc. TX961 bettye.i.willis(ajwindstream.com Yes 
Windstream NuVox, Inc. TX824 bettye.j.willis(ajwindstream. com Yes 
WonderLink Communications, LLC TY038 gowonderlink(Zi)gmail.com Yes 
WT! Communications, Inc. TX953 tonyr@wticommunications.com Yes 
www.netquincy.com TX686 JThomas(Zi)myq uincy. net Yes 
XO Communications Services, Inc. TX205 iohn.ivanuska(ajxo.com Yes 
XYN Communications of Florida, LLC TY027 heidi(Zi)xyncom.com Yes 
YMax Communications Corp. TX850 peter. russo(ajymaxcorp. com Yes 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
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PARTY 
NAME 

I 

COMPANY 
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EMAIL 
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ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

I Z.K. Mart, Inc. TG846 ABDUL786~aol.com Yes 
Zone Telecom, LLC TX726 regulatoryaffairs~zonetelecom.com Yes 
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Page 1 ot 1 

Commission Clerk 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 = 463977) 

Attachments: 07500-11.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

1011312011 




,----­
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

~-.-

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

,---------~---- _. ~-~.~ .-.---.---.~.-~ 

~s--
PARTY COMPANY EMAIL IN 

NAME CODE ADDRESS 
MASTER 

COMMISSION
I DIRECTORY 

. 360networks (USA) inc. TX524 charles. forst@360,net i Yes 
41T, Inc. TS217 rmobayed@4it-inc.com Yes 

3&M Communications & Payphones . TF577 maw321@comcast.net Yes 
A-I TeleEhone Sxstems TE964 y2ktelecom@aol.com Yes 

.~~-

AC.T. Advanced Communication Technologies Inc. TH062 gary34231@hotmail.com Yesr--;-­
TA057 GMesa@columbus-networks.com I Yes 

-­
ASUR Net, Inc. 
AboveNet Communications, Inc. TX317 wscheppy@above.net Yes 
Absolute tlome Phones, Inc. -. TYOOI chrisQ.eltier@live.com Y~s 
Access Communications, LLC. TX719 Rslinin@MyAccessComm.com Yes

,..-,-'. .-----.~---~ - ----­
Access Media 3, Inc. TY051 meumann@am3inc.com Yes 
Access One, Inc. TX880 jwichlin(tljaccessoneinc.com Yes 

I Access Point, Inc. TXI95 regulatolLaffairs@accesspointinc.com Yes 
~~~-,,~go, Inc. . TY036 kmorgan(tljacc2go.com Yes 
~CN Communication Services, Inc. TX707 cjones@acninc.com Yes 

Advanced Communications Southeast, Inc. I TY049 isaacs@isg-telecom.com Yes 
Aero Communications, LLC TX858 emily.cahen@csiweb.com Yes 
~dable Phone Services, Inc. TX432 jsfralhtcoffi.com Yesr-:--.._ .. 

TE692 AArrOMrflltvlSN.COM Yes~ent Alliance CorEoration 
i 

AiresEJ:in~, Inc. . TX808 cat@airespring.com Yes 
~~. 1 ~- TY050 mwilliams@airewire.com YesIreWm:, nco 

ALEC. Inc. TX741 mhayes@alec.net Yes .­IAlt<:!:.native Phone2 }!l.':· TX087 charlie@altemativenhnn , ""'" ~s 
American Dial Tone, Inc. TX274 regulatory@telecom~om Yes -
American Fiber Network, Inc, TX393 rob.heath(tljafultd.com Yes 

pmerican Telephone Company LLC 
.-------. 

leog(tljgetatc.comTX920 Yes 
I America~Uti1i~ Sj:'stems, Inc. TS201 19arvin@auba.net Yes -­
, Americatel Corporation TX751 regulatory(tljmatrixbt.com Yes -

AmTel TX988 I markm@telopsint.com Yes 
ANEW Broadband, Inc. TX592 dcontreras@cimatelecom.com Yes 

'f\SSurance Home Phone Services, Inc. i TYOl7 garywaxuebirch(tljassurancehomephoneservices.com Yes 
--

Astro Tel, Inc. ., TX67 I mike@astrotel.us Yes 
AT&T fA \/Ul­ 2. 'f.1 TA062 greg. follensbee@att.com Yes 

AT&T Florida ! 11/'- ... • TL720 greu fo1. .=, "om Yes 
~"AT&T Florida InA Itro­ l '( TX031 greg.follensbee@att.com Yes 

AT&T Long Distance Service '., •• TX137 .gr~g.follensbee@att.com Yes 
ATC Outdoor DAS, LLC ~fflAJLl?O· 'it~- TX956 Janae. WalkerBronson@americantower.com Yes 

I 
.­

Atlantic.Net Broadband, Inc. TX283 controller@atlantic.net Yes 
ATN, Inc. TE79 1 amtel(tljatnLnet Yes -­ATN, Inc. TX47 1 amtel(tljatnLnet Yes 
Ausley & McMullen jwahlen@.i.ausle~.com Yes 
Baldwin County IntemetlDSSI Service, L.L.C. TX725 max.kipfer@discoverbeyond.com Yes -­
Bandwidth.com CLEC, LLC TX918 ljfreeman@bandwidth,com Yes--=-._------_._.
Bayfront Health System, Inc. TSI56 Bob. Thomton@Bayfiont.org Yes 

bBCN Telecom. Inc. TX400 Dboudria@bcntele.com Yes 
I!.eac~S~ne Telec_<:'.~Inc. T0500 bygeorge25@aol.c~~_ Yes ..---.IBeaUs Communications GrouE, LLC TH054 Vicky@beaUs.net Yes 
BeCruising Telecom . TX967 roig(tljgeneral-computer.com Yes 
Benchmark Communications, LLC TX827 mark@theguidrys.com Yes --
BetterWorld Telecom TX947 gJJowell@betterworldtelecom.com Yes 
Birch Communications, Inc. 

-,-­
TX326 tara·lackson@birch.com Yes ---. - -----­

Birch Telecom of the South, Inc. TX476 cbunce@birch.com "yes 
Bright House Networks Information Services (Florida), TX63 I marva.johnson@mybrighthouse.com Yes 

~Broadband Communities of Florida, Inc. TX762 wi m(tljwjmes,!: com J;'P<;;'.' ('IV /,,'rUl ' ..... r ... :L'<r.' 

Broadband Dy_namics, L.L.c. TX980 rrife(tljdiversifiedconsulting. ~ I Yes ' ........... ,"'.... 
!pP.dmlllistrntiveU pa)~iDsumer 
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CASE ~ANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


~--------------~----------------------'-----------'~----------------------------------------'---A~D~D~~RE~~--

INPARTY COMPANY EMAIL MASTERNAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY

L -~~--~------r-~~~~~~~---------------+~~----~-~
BroadRiver Communication Corporation TX966 mlandreth@broadriver,com Yes 

~Broadview Networks, Inc, TX655 ;harper(ajbroadviewnet.com Yes 
'r-::B.:.:ro~a;;:d-,-v:.:.:ox..:.-..;:C-:=L:::E:,,::C2.,.::L:::L:.::C:..--,-_-::--:-,,:______________+-_-:T=Xc:-9::..:9:..:5,-__+,j=,:sl:::a:..:tec::rrJ."",al~b.:.;ro;;.;a;;;::d7v.:::ox~,.:..co:.:.:m7::--______________________--jI_Y~es::..-___,__.___ 

Broadwing Communications, LLC TX804 Greg,Diamond(ajleveI3,com Yes 

r 

I~~~~~-~~~~~:':'::::~~~~~~-------+----~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~-----------------'~~----------~ 
Broward CountJ'Telecommunications Division TG877 bsanchez(ajbroward.org I Yes 

Bry_dels Communications, LLC TX9 J 5 brydels(ajeverycall.com Yes 

BT Communications Sales LLC TX297 Iinda,cicco@bt.com Yes 

BTEL, Inc, TX883 Faisal(ajbtelinc.net Yes 

Buddv's Cafe I TH073 Buddyscafegifts(ajaoLcom Yes 

r-::~~~~--------------~-------------+----==~~---+~~~~~~~~~-----------------~~~----------Budget Phone TX307 davidd(ajbudgetprepay.com Yes 


BullsE)'e Telecom, Inc, TX679 dbailey(ajbullseyetelecom,com Yes 

Business Telecom, Inc. d/b/a BTl TX 105 jean.houck(ajdeltacom.com Yes 

Cable & Wireless Americas Operations, Inc, I TA069 Richard.MuJlock(ajcw.com Yes 

~~~~~.~~~~~~~~~~~--------+----==~~--~~~~~~~~~~~--------------------~~~----------

Callis Communications, Inc. TX990 dean.parkerlalmycallis.com Yes 
~ca";:I~IV~R~S~~~~~~~~'-------------------r---~T~Y~O~4~O~--1-v~r~s@~<c~al~lv~r~s.~in~f,~o~~~~------------------~~Y~e~s----~---~~ 

Campus Communications Group, Inc. TX636 wclavey@pavlovmedia.coffi i Yes 

Castle Telecomm I TG062 cast6304@bellsouth.net Yes 

Cbeyond Communications, LLC 
 TX486 reguJatory.dept@cbey.0nd.net Yes 

Centennial Florida Switch Corp_ 
 TX473 greg.follensbee@att.com Yes 

CenturyLink 
 TL 727 sandy.khazraee@Centuryjink.com Yes 

CenturyLink 
 TX 129 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 

CenturyLink Communications 
 TX866 sandy.khazraee(ajcenturylink.com Yes 

CenturyLink QCC 
 TX273 doug.hsiao@qwest.com Yes 

, CfL Payphones TG725 taxinfo@cflinc.com Yes 

Ciera Network Systems, Inc. 
 TX348 Regulatory(ajcccglobalcom.com _Yes 

r-cincinnati Bell Any Distance Inc. TY009 christopher.wi .cinbell,com Yes 
Cinemark USA, Inc. TF865 JTurrentine@cinemark.com Yes 
Citv of Bartow TA052 psarns.cmavcityofbartow.net Yes 
City of Bushnell TA043 vruano(ajcityofbushnellflcom Yes 

rS~tyofQayton~a~B~e~a~ch:~_____________________~'__~T~X~6~278____~cl~ary~j·@~lco~d~b~.u~s~~~~~________________-+I~Y~'e~s_______~ 
City of Lakeland TA018 roger.lewis@lakelandelectric.com I Yes 

Icity of Leesburg EM868 Jay.Evans@leesburgflorida.gov YesI· 

~~-~~~~-~--------------------------rr----=~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~----------------~+.~~---------
! City of Leesburg TA041 john.vanhom@leesburgfiorida.gov I Yes 
I City of Ocala I TA036 ApheJps@ocalafl.org i Yes 
I City of Ocala I TX097 Aphelps@ocalatlorg . i Yes 

Clear Choice Communications TX84;...1----~r".;eLg\u"-I'-'aLto:.:..<:ry@i.::,..;..;m,;,;.a"-'tr"-ix-'-:bC~t'-.c-o-m-------------------·~'-"Y.,.:e-=-s---------l 

I Clear Rate Communications, Inc. TY030 snamy@clearrate.com Yes 

Coin Phone Management Company TF447 sferguson@cpmc.biz 
 Yes 

Coin-Tel TH078 hylton@comind.net 
 Yes 

Comcast Long Distance T A061 richard wolfe@cable.comcast.com 
 Yes 

Comcast Phone of Florida, LLC d/b/a Comeast Digital TX576 richard_wolfe@cuble.comcast.com 
 Yes 
Phone 

i Comity Communications, L~L....C_______________-+-_-=T=Y-:c0",1-:-8____l--st....e_vl_·n-'-'-@<c",.,o._._ffi_i-"'ty'-',c....,o.;.;.m....m...;u__n;.;,.ic""a;.;..ti;,,;,o,;,;.ns"--,.:.,co:.;:m""-____________"._Y:...e::.:;s______--l 

Commercial Pay Phones, Inc. TE874 compay(ajgate, net Yes 
r::==:..;..;.:7-:::::.:--:7".;.:.;;;;:~:.::.:....---------t-----:=::~::-::----+.::.:::~=~~~--------------------,--r--,,:,.:.::-----~

Commercial Telephone's, Inc. TE262 payfonez@aol.com Yes 
1--;::;.=:,~~:::-7'--::-"~~~:..:.:----------+---=~~---+~-:==~;;.=:..:;..;..;.;~:----------------t-:":~--~-~.~.

ComNet (USA) LLC TX728 lindapeng@comnet-telecom.com Yes 
~~__~~~4~~-__--__--_--_____--+---~~~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~------______--__~~------____~_ 

Comtech21, LLC TX759 support@comtech2I.com I Yes 
Conterra Ultra Broadband, LLC TA075 alee(ajconterra.com I Yes 
Convergia, Inc, TY025 Joyce.tessier@future.ca Yes 
~~~~~~~~--~----------------r---~~~-..-r~~~~~--~~~~-----------------~~~--------~IConversant Technologies, Inc, TG863 mike.smith@cticorrections.com I Yes 

Cordia Communications Corp. TX640 mabbagnaro@sordiacof!:l.com Yes 
! CoreTe! Florida, Inc. TX830 chris(ajcoretel.net Yes 
hf---;:cc=o..;.v;:;ad=--c~om=m:.::.u:::n:.:.;ic:.;;;a:;,:ti-=-on::;s,_,c;:;,o;;;:m:.:..:1J:.Pla=n",,-y_________~__-+___ TX237 katherine.mudge@megapath,com ___________~Y:,.:e:::s---___.__-

Covista, Inc. TX574 mark@csilongwood.eom Yes 
L~'--I"~A<;;!l"Il.u(l,£,vE.!:!n'~~3S~o)~llut;.<:ii,o~ns,:..!I~nc·:...-____________L T!-Y!.O!:[2{!,4L..__.Lj~lk~o!Qrn@storesonIiIle.com Yes 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


AnnRF,,;; 


IN
COMPANY EMAILPARTY MASTER
CODE ADDRESSNAME COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Cross Bay Network TE527 gfraiferi@gmail.com Yes 
Crown Correctional Tele~hone, Inc. TH087 rbartula@crowncorrectionaltelephone.com Yes 
Custom Network Solutions, Inc. TX860 mrozar@cnsny.net Yes 
Cypress Communications Operating Company, LLC TS195 cgarrett@broadvox.com Yes 
Dedicated Fiber Systems, Inc. I TA045 cnichols@DFSFIBER.com Yes 

, DeltaCom, Inc. TX056 jean.houck@deltacom.com Yes 
I Dial-Tone Connections, Inc. TH045 dialtnlal)1otmail.com Yes I 

Dialtone Telecom, LLC TX612 jackmm@tds.nel Yes I 
Digital Express, Inc. TX849 tom@dei.gccoxmail.com Y~ I 
DIGIT ALIPVOICE, INC. TX99 I ricky.keele@digitaliJl..voice.com Y~ 
Donald C. Bauerle TF305 info l@campresort.com LYes 
Douglas B. Ferrell TD693 doug@}superneLnet i Yes 
DPI-Teleconnect, L.L.C. TX249 Chuck.Schneider@dQiteleconnect.com I Yes 
DRS Training & Control Systems, LLC. I TX718 gharfordial.drs-tcs.com ' Yes 
DSCI Corp_oration TX974 tbattles(aJdscicorp.com Yes 
DSI-ITI, LLC TH085 tridgeway@}gtl.net Yes - ­
DSL Ex~ess TS210 jay@dslx.net Yes 

iDSLnet Communications, LLC TX288 shobbs@megapath.com Yes 
DukeNet Communications, LLC I TX919 lin.altamura@dukenet.com Yes 

I Easl: TeleQhone Services Company I TX390 tallen((j),telecomservicebureau.com Yes 
I ElectroNet Intermedia Consulting, Inc. TX160 allen@electronet.net Yes 

Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. TF170 sandy.khazraee@centurylink.com Yes 
ENA Services, LLC TX921 bcoIlie@ena.com Yes 
Encartele. Inc. TH063 Brenda.cortes@encartele.net Yes 
Energy & Utilities Subcommittee cochran. keating@my'floridahouse.gov Yes - ­
ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS TX874 brad@engage-communications.net Yes 

IEnhanced Communications Network, Inc. TX699 Thomas.Haluskey@ECNTel.com Yes 
Entelegent Solutions, Inc. TYOO3 bo.wheeler@entelegent.com Yes 
Equity Pay Telephone Co" Inc. I TG897 robert@equitypaytel.com Yes 

..­
Ernest Communications, Inc. TX244 Pmasters@ernestgrouQ.com Yes 

i Ever~CaIl Communications, Inc. TX744 seger@everycall.com Yes 
: Excelacom Light, LLC. TX968 mmichaels®-excelacom.com Yes 
, Express Phone Service TX48t tom@dei,gccoxmail.com Yes ..-

ExteNet Systems, Inc. TX881 dtimmial.extenetsystems. com Yes 
-~ 

FairPoint Communications TL719 lwood@fairpoint.com Yes 
Fairwinds Treatment Center TH08t maz@fairwindstreatment.com Yes 
Fast Phones, Inc. of Alabama TX573 tadair@fastphones,net IYes 

I FiberLight, LLC TX978 Ron.Kormos@FiberLight.com Yes .­
Fidelity Properties Trust, Inc. TH079 hdsweJI@comcast.net Yes 
First American Telecommunications Cor~oration TE645 I guy@firstamericantelecom.com Yes 

: First Choice Technology, Inc. TX882 i showsare@firstchoicetele.com Yes 
~rst Communications, LLC TX910 mcegelski@firstcomm.com Yes 

FL - CLEC LLC TA082 I michelle.salisbury@}crowncastle.com Y<:s
I FL - CLEC LLC TX948 m ichelle,sal isbury@crowncastle.com Yes 
. FLATEL, Inc. TXl64 AMatari@Flatel.net Yes 

Florida Cable Telecommunications Association, Inc, dkonuch@fcta.com No 
(II) 
Florida Hearing and Telephone TY032 brooks@texashearin~andtelephone.com Yes 
Florida Multi Media TX420 kathyarcher@}f1mms.com Yes 
Florida Phone Srstems, Inc. TX369 brad(aJf1oridaphone.com Yes 

t-EJorida TeleEhone Services, LLC TX1l9 pauI@f'tstelecom.com Yes I 
I Focus Connection, Inc. TG773 FocusConnection@aol.com Yes I 

KFL Fibernet, LLC 
I TA053 david eckmann@fpl.com Yes I 

i FPL FiberNet, LLC TX603 david eckmann@fpl.com I Yes 
FPUAnet Communications TX716 FPUAnet@fpua.com Yes 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


--~--~-~---~---

PARTY 
NAME 

I 	 -­
: France Telecom C()rporate Solutions L.L.C. 
, Freedom Communications USA LLC 
~ier Communications of America, Inc. 

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
FSH Communications, LLC 

EM858Gainesville Regional Util.lCitl: of Gainesville mcnei1JsI@gru.com -
Georgia Public Web, Inc. TX618 bmiddleton@hbss.net . 

TX976 info@globalcapacity.comGlobal Capaci!l: Group, Inc. 	
~ 

abriggs@gioba\connectioninc.comGlobal Connection Inc. of America (of Georgia) i TX563 
TXI76 michael.shortlei:@globalcrossing.com~b~~rossing Local Services, Inc. 
TX049 stephens@globalresponse.comGlobal Response Corporation 
TF226 DCukier@gtl.net~Iobal Tel*Link Corporation 

A I mansour@msn.com 	
-~ 

GPE Southeast 
~ 	

TH076 
TY046 ! vannessa@lasiservices.comIGracias VRS, LLC 

---_.. 1Yes----~. 

Granite Telecommunications, LLC TX685 
: Great America Networks, Inc. TX971 
I GRU Communication Services/GRUCom/GRU TA034 

~--~----

TX062 
GSAssociatesPiTC Communications, Inc. 

IGRUCom 

TX816 
Gunster, Yoaklel: & Stewart, P.A. 
Gunster, Yoaklel: & Stewart, P.A. 

.----~-

TX650HarboLi:=ommunications, LLC 
Haves E-Government Resources, Inc. 	 TA067 

~~ 

Hicks Laundry Equipment Corp.-~----~~- TEI49I~boroUgh County Aviation Authority 	 TSI75 
-----. 

Holland & Knight 	 I 

Home Town Telephone, LLC ==E TX740 
Hotwire Communications, Ltd. 

"Hotwire Communications, Ltd_ 
­

~GlobarWorkplaces LLC 
-~ 

-~----

HSI Telecom, Inc. 
~- .. 

Hypercube Telecom, LLC 
~ckct Networks, LLC 

IBC Telecom Corp. 
ICSolutions 
~America, Corp. 

inContact, Inc. 
iNetworks Group, Inc. 
Infinity Networks, Inc. 
Infotelecom, LLC 

I Inline Telecom, Inc. 
IntelePeer, Inc. 

~Hetrace, Inc. 
. Intellicall Operator Services, Inc. 

~"mfi"" N<!wo,". ,,, 
InterGlobe Communications, Inc. 
International Network Solutions, LLC 
Internet& Teleph()~n~!.~L.~_ 

p,:nterstate Telecommunications, Inc. 
, Intrado Communications Inc. 
-:;-.c~' -	 -----.~----. 

IPC Net~£!!c~Services, In~~~_. 

ISN Telcom 

ITS T(a,",,",vlIIlIlunications Svstems_ Inc. 
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COMPANY 

CODE 


TX705 

~DDR'SS--
IN

EMAIL 
MASTER

ADDRESS 
COMMISSION 

i DIRECTORY 

joe.topel@orang,e-ftg,roup.com Yes 
YesTX802 I mattdavis@freecomusa.com 

I 	 TX493 susan.a.miIler@ftr.com Yes 
TL732 susan.a.miller@ftr.com YesL 
TH074 I mikejohnson@fshcommunications.com Yes 

~-

I 	 TX879 
TS200i 

i 	 TFI50 
TX590 
TS214 

L TY029 
TG967 
TX694 
TX819 
TX983 
TG968 
TX904 
TF521 
TYOO8 
TA080 
TX181 
TX614 
TX792 

. --'TYOIO 

TY039 
TFl29 

TX607 

TA081 
TX364 
TL712 

rcurrier@granitenet.com 
ebrackett@btigroup.com 
wishartwb@t:[u.com 
wishartwb@gru.com 
compliancemanager@gsaudits.com ~-~~-~-~~~ 
mellmer@fairpoint.com 

~-

mfei1@gunster.com 
bkeating@gunster.com 
kpolk@harborcom.com 
kmartinoffimhcs.net 

I marlahicks@hickslaund!1.com~--~----~--

sbogue@TampaAirport.com 

. 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

. ­

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Ye~ 
Yes 
Yes -- ­
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes . ­
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

~---~----~ 
bruce.ma~@hklaw.com Yes 

tony@}hometowntelephone.nct 
 Yes 

-'"--- ­
cpizer@hotwiremail.com Yes 

cpizer@hotwiremail.com 
 Yes 

mark. mccarti:@regus.com 
 Yes 

~-

edward l@hsiweb_com Yes 

Clay.Mvers@h3net.com 
 Yes 

meastep@ipackctnet.com 
 Yes 

r.bulman@ibctelecom.com 
 Yes 

~-

Kdawson@icsolutions.com Yes 

Carl. Billeklalcorp.idt.net 
 Yes 

kimm.l'artridge@incontact.com 
 Yes 

info@inetworksgroup.com 
 Yes 
MoMascorro@infinitynetworks.biz Yes 

~ 

jslater@infotelecom.us Yes 

inline384I fi'i?gmaiLcom 
 Yes 
asjmonelaljntele~r.com Yes 
jriley@telecompliance.net . Yes 

marsha·P9korny@ildmail.com 
 Yes 

cspurdy@cavtel.com 
 Yes 
AI Mayerhoff@nyigc.com ~es 
kkirkeide@ins-us.net I Yes 
pcissellalitlknet Yes 

~~ 

'Yes-----~--frank@ITI-GA.com I. ~-
regulatory@intrado_com . Yes 

tlynch@telecomlawyers.com 

j Iieberman@isncom.eom ---	1--- -= 
donnam@itstelecom.net 	 Yes 

----' 

4 

i 

mailto:donnam@itstelecom.net
mailto:Iieberman@isncom.eom
mailto:tlynch@telecomlawyers.com
mailto:frank@ITI-GA.com
mailto:kkirkeide@ins-us.net
mailto:Mayerhoff@nyigc.com
mailto:cspurdy@cavtel.com
mailto:marsha�P9korny@ildmail.com
mailto:jriley@telecompliance.net
http:asjmonelaljntele~r.com
mailto:jslater@infotelecom.us
mailto:MoMascorro@infinitynetworks.biz
mailto:info@inetworksgroup.com
mailto:kimm.l'artridge@incontact.com
http:Billeklalcorp.idt.net
mailto:Kdawson@icsolutions.com
mailto:r.bulman@ibctelecom.com
mailto:meastep@ipackctnet.com
mailto:Clay.Mvers@h3net.com
mailto:mccarti:@regus.com
mailto:cpizer@hotwiremail.com
mailto:cpizer@hotwiremail.com
mailto:tony@}hometowntelephone.nct
mailto:bruce.ma~@hklaw.com
mailto:sbogue@TampaAirport.com
http:marlahicks@hickslaund!1.com
http:kmartinoffimhcs.net
mailto:kpolk@harborcom.com
mailto:bkeating@gunster.com
mailto:mfei1@gunster.com
mailto:mellmer@fairpoint.com
mailto:compliancemanager@gsaudits.com
mailto:wishartwb@gru.com
http:wishartwb@t:[u.com
mailto:ebrackett@btigroup.com
mailto:rcurrier@granitenet.com
mailto:mikejohnson@fshcommunications.com
mailto:susan.a.miller@ftr.com
mailto:susan.a.miIler@ftr.com
mailto:mattdavis@freecomusa.com
http:joe.topel@orang,e-ftg,roup.com
mailto:vannessa@lasiservices.com
mailto:mansour@msn.com
mailto:DCukier@gtl.net
mailto:stephens@globalresponse.com
mailto:michael.shortlei:@globalcrossing.com
http:abriggs@gioba\connectioninc.com
mailto:info@globalcapacity.com
mailto:bmiddleton@hbss.net
mailto:mcnei1JsI@gru.com


FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


I----.---.-.-~.------------------.----.----r_-------------------- ..--·-·---ADoREsS-
IN 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL MASTER 
NAME CODE ADDRESS COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

I-:::~~.,...----~-----------------.-.rl-~~=~~----~----=~~----------------+~v-,-·--'--·~
~ Telecommunications Syste~~'-in£....___________. ...L...._-:T=X~08::_:5;......-+d:=_=07:n:;:;n;:;am=1~@ii:;;;ts;.:.te:.:l.;:;.ec'-o::;:;;m;,;.;.;,;.ne;;.::t___________+:-:1\'_e_s_____-j 

J C Telecommunication Co., LLC , TX884 joliva@jctelecomm.com Yes 
JLR Communications, Inc. TG887 jray.jlrinc@verizon.net Yes 
Keefe, AnchOrS,Gordon & Moyle -.-.-------t--:....;;;..::.::;...'---+j:"-lm::.o~ylle~@:"lka""lg..;..lm":l:"'aw:.;:..:c..c-o--m--=-.:~·~:~:~~~:·::_~:=--+-:Y:-:-e-s---~== 
Keys Energy Services EM864 dale.finigan@keysenergy.com Yes 
Keys Energy Services TX504 DALE.FINIGAN@KeysENERGY.com --rye;-.---- ­
KG Communications TX941 shoresdevriVaol.com Yes 
~~~~~~~~---------------+--~~7---~~~~~~--'-----------------+~~----.--. 

Kissimmee Utility Authority M+._--:::,T:,.:X~5-:-14-:: ii:g;,;:.na::.iYw;(iiV"",,,,klu::.:a:.:.c::.;o:..:.m:.:.....=.c'_":~______"._.'._'_'__+7Y;-=es _______+ ... 

Knology of Florida, Inc. TX215::-_+::.:bru:..::.:.c::.;e'.::;.sc:..:.h:;:oc:.o::.;.no:;:-v;..;:ec:cr@=k;;;.:..:..no)11:.::.><og... __. __.._
:v.c.=-c,,-o.mc::c.____ . __. __..____+_Y:-ce.;..:s 
KPV Enterprises, LLC .--=T=F7:8:..:I:,::O__+-"kn:7-"-0x:.:J(p,,::la~Y(riV:-.:a::.:o:.::l.~co~.:m:.:..:.._.____________~_-+-.,..,Y,:.-e.__s ____... ., 
~ke Wellington Pr~!~~~Lo.::.n::::al...:c::.:e:;;n:..:.:tr:.::e_______~_--:T:::X~1:,:-7;.:;5:-_+:d:::ian=.:e"'riV-"'l;.;.:a:.::,ke=::::w-:'-e:..:.'I;:.:.lin:;;;lgo::lt..;..on..;...__ coc--m...c....____._.__.______..;--.,Y_e"",s_'___'_-l 

Latin American Na:.:.;u.;.cti'-'IU"'-S...:U;..;..__S_.A_._In_c_.___.__._~...;TTc.:.AY.:;..0o:.:64c~38.--+-=J.::.p.::.att:.;;.e:..:.r.;:;.so:.:n:.;;@a;=lla::;;;n.;;.cau::..:tc...il..:;.US:;....c'-o'-m____..__....____.___._t-::-Y~e..s----.----.1 
~Cy GlobalTelecom reneesanders78@gmail.com Yes __ 
I Level 3 Communications, LLC TX238 Greg.Diamond@leveI3.com Yes 

Li&,htCore, a CenturyLink limited liability company TX986 steven.mckoinriVcenturylink.com .--.-..-.--..---~~~----'-
, Lightspeed CLEC, Inc. . T=X~9.9-=-4c---_jI-b.,...r:'-a"":d@:-aJ.<-li::"g:....h--ts~p..,.,ee;..;;d:';.so-I_u_ti_on_s_.n_et ~yes _____ 
f[Jghtyear Network Solutions, LLC ,_,~.___~~r---·TX781 Linda.Hunt@lightyeaL,_ne_t_____________._ Y~___._._. 

Likwid Communications Inc. TYOl6 chris@&9likwid.com Yes. __ 

Linkup Telecom, Inc:... TY006 michelle@mylinkuptelecom.co.:::m.:.:....._____..____-r-Y::7e..s.·__ 


Litestream Holdings, LLC TX82T--'-- sally@rhodesholdings.net ~es .-.--- ­
r-LMG Enter2fises, LLC TS 196 Img21@bellsouth.net Yes 
~~~~~~~~~-~~.,...-~~~___----.--+-~~~---~~~~~~~:.:------------------r7~------.---

Local Telecommunications Services - FL, LLC _____+-_-:T:::Y':-:O.;:.4::cl:-_+e:;.:1,;:.evc.:i;.:tt=@le:;:nc:;:ds=-:t;;.;re:..;:a:::,m"'.c'-:o;.;;m:.:....-____... --------t-:Y:-.:',e::s_____. __-j 

~co Island Cable, Inc: ~T:,:::X:::9--=-O,:5'__l-:::w~g~as:;.:t.;:.on:::1G~(i):;:.;m.;.::ar::..c=-:o:.;:c~ab:::.:lc.:.ec.:.c~o;,;.m'--_.____________-t---::Y-::'e""s______ ,__..__i 
~rcus Centre TS216 Roberta@MarcusCentre.com_+-:i-=.::"e.::....s._..___._-\ 

Maryland TeleCommunication Systems, Inc. TX937 kscovill@telecomsys.co~m'--_____________+_..;..Y-:..es:.....__-._-4 

Mass Communications --i TY023 Darren.mass@masscommgroup.com Yes 
I-'-M.:.:B;;;.C;..,;.T:.:el-'-ec;,.;;oc:;.m:.:.:.:.L""LC..:;.c.:..;.......---·------------t---T~c:Y':":O:-:-2-:c2--+-:- -----'''-..;..;...L..-.;.---'-'--Yesj',e-'d7""s-=--@m-b:-'cccc'''-o'-m''-.c'''o.c::.m

MCC Telephony of Florida, LLC TX842 ccraib@mediacomcc.com Yes 
McGraw Communications, Inc. _____-t_----:T=X=-:-71:.:3;......-+.:f::;:a::.:.he~a::_rn:.::l@Qw.c:lm~c=glra=w.:.;c::.::0'7m~.;.:.ne:,.:t__________-1...;.,Yec....s____-1 

MCI WorldCom Communications, Inc. TE644 david.christian@verizon.comYesI' ..~~~--+.~+.7~~~~-~~~~~--------------_+~~--------
McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, L.L.C. TX539 william.haas@paetec.com Yes 
r7~c.:.;:.~~-~~~~~~~~~~~~~:...::.:.---~--~~c.=---_+~.~~~~~~~~.-------__----_---+~~__--___-__ 
~;ser...<2.aparello & .:;:S,;;.:eJ:.::f.:.::P.,:,';;.;A;:...'_______.____II__=;-;-;::~--+.;.:fs':"e-:c:lf:=@II::::aw-'.:..::;tl.:;:a.:..=:c::..om::::..---_-__,____ Yes .__ 

MetTel TX408 rdichy@metteLnet ~es 
t\1iarn..::ci--D-ad-e-Sroadband Coalition, Inc. TY042 jeosteen@miamibroadband.org ___.. ,__ :~___~= 

Miami-Dade County Fair & Exposition, Inc. TG935 ibaum@fairexpo.com __'!'.es 
Micro-Comm, Inc. ---+---=TX=984 D.SWEATT@MICRO.COMM.COMYes·­

c!Midwestern Telecommunications, IncOI-Q.orated -'T""X""6""8::-:8:----I-I-cJ""H-:-@=-m'--y""'"m--t-:-Lc.,.o""m-""-----'--'--------------+-y:""'::'es--- ------.--1 
~' ~~~~~-----4---_=.~~----~~~~~~:------------------------_+'-'-~---..-----,IMitel NetSolutions, Inc. TX865 jon brinton@mitel.com_+-::'Y-:"'e__s ______ 

MLV Communications, Inc. TG821 phillipsmarie@msn.com Yes
7

..+r-:,-::-Y~e~s=~~.====-._--IPi-:-'M:':ob7:il7'it7'ie;::;;,7'L'='L~Ct~~:::~~~===-=-~-::._=__=_~-~__=~.-=-_=__=_-=--=--=--=-~~~--~-=~T:A~O~7~9~~~·~:~Y~v~o:.n~n:.::.e:..:.~(i-..;a;=;,~m~o:b;il~jt~ie~.c~·o~m~;~_-..-_._.~_-_-_-_~'_=_=_'-_-=--=--=--_-_-.-_-
i Momentum Telecom, Inc. TX642 cwaJlace@momentumtelecom.com ~..___~ 


r7~7'~::"uS::;nAc.::ta:I~~~~~;m:.::T-'~':"'~=-n=:-:fc::..~:.;tiL:;:;o~=-~=-,~L--;-L·Ct~-··-.:.-::.~:-=-=--=---~:~.:~~:===-:::~"'~-:-::~:--::~-::-~ __r-::-~;-:-j~-:-~~'-~~":::"~'''''~;''"'r'''·I~;;;..::o:.=Smc:;;ai;....~--:e.:...~-w--o..;rx__.c.:...o ________+-c~:,c:c=~._,--_.--._:.;.m:c._. 

i MULTIPHONE LATIN AMERICA, INC. 'TX90 I regulation@multiphone.-n-et-------..-------=___+-'Y'-'ec::,s,_.._.________,..~ 
[ National Phone & Communication Services TH089 NSHIVMANGAL@YAHOO.COM Yes 

. -­
Navigator Telecommunications, LLC . TX267 mike@navtel.com Yes . ­

!-::-N=E=Fc:cCc:0:.;M~__::c-=--:----=:~--_----_-------+--_::T=L""7::_"I::'-5---.- dnobles@townes.•;:.;n..;..et;....::--o____________.. I Yes 
NET TALK-COM, INC. TX977 kenneth.hosfeld@nettalk.com Yes 

Yes~:~~~~ ~~~I~~!t~;;:~~~_ L.L.C, ~~~:~ ;~t~~~~7t~:~::.~:------------- Yes 
Network Operator Services, Inc. .--;:T;:;;X:;-6;-;9~O;_-rs""'fr;-"e..;;.em:.c::.;an::;'I@=.:.c7en:;;;t.:;.:ri:::csi"-'n.:.;fo;..;..c;;..;o:..:.m:.:....-------~-----+--:-:=.-.-..---..-_1Yes 

Network Telephone Corporation TX 187 mhring@cavtel.com I Yes 

Neutral Tandem-Florida, LLC TX805 rmonto@neutraltandem.com 
 .yes 

3c..___-'-Lplh""e..;.w--'i.;cckc:,:c@"""'"'co.:;.;;re<:..;.;p.J::I.~wJ.=;dge Net_w_o..;.r...ks'---.__________-.____--'-__T_X_80 .. ec.;;art'-"-h_lin._k...;...;...co:.;.m'--_________c.....:..:c::___.___._.Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

-·----~r ADDRESSIN
EMAIL 

MASTER
ADDRESS 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

'"NeW Horizons Commu~n~i~ca~t~io~n!s~C~o~rp~·======1==T~X~9[3~5C=1'::!r~e~gum~1LI~~~'lC~·50>[r,rE;Enpl.c~om===========!~Y!es~==~==~<-=l
New Talk, Inc. TX776 jhoward~palomagroup.com Yes1 

NewPhone, Inc. TX254 limdry@razorline.com <__~___<~~__.___~-'-----i 
NextO Networks=-Ec...a.....;s-,-t___.~ TA074 rmillar@nextgnetworks.net~___~ ~~~_.___ 
~NetWo~s East TX801 rmillar@nextgnetworks.net Yes 
~exus Communications TSI, hic-.--~--.--~-- TX780 sfenkerl@earthlink.net ~--~+-Y-:-e-s--·~·----I 

NofstarTelecommunications, LLC TX934 support(a}norstartelecom.com Yes 
~h American Telecomm~u-'-m:-'c-at-::-io-n-s-'C=-o-r-mo-r-at-:i-on~ TX587 tcorrell@broadsmart.com-<Yes 

North County Communications COrPoration TY034 NCCpuc@nccom.com Yes ___ _ 
North Palm Beach Telephone Company TX633 susan@!ransparent-technology.com Yes 
NOS Communications, Inc. TX227 jrenneker@nos.com Yes 
Novus Communications, Inc. TX566 . gabriel@terranovus.net Yes 
NTC Communications TS213 earle.mackenzie@emp.shentel.com Yes 

i Office of Public Counsel roberts.brenda(a;Leg,state.f1.us i Yes 
I Office of Public Counsel woods.monica@Leg.State.FL.us I Yes 


Omega One Telecommunications 
 TH083 gregdupilka@comcast.net Yes 
lOne Park Place Executive Suites TS207 manager@oppes.com Yes -.I 

lone Voice Communications, Inc. TX927 sdize@ovcte!ecom.com ,. Yes 
OneTone Telecom, Inc. TX962 i sloggins@ltone.net . Yes 

I Opextel LLC~/b/.a--:A_lo_d-,ig...a,--_________-+-~~-:T==Y=-0,",,2-:-1__ · da!onso@opextel.com Yes ~--­i OTC and Omega Telecom TF670 Vickiotc@hotmail.com--·I-··::--=~=~...
I OUf Lady of Lourdes Academy TF802 skath~@olla.org ~~ __ 
i Pac-West Telecomm, Inc. TX857 lmartin@pacwest.com . Yes_~_<~._ 

~}fic Telemanagement Services T0903 mikeria'ljaroth-pts.com Yes 
PAETEC Business Services TXI65 sumer.smith@paetec.com TYeS~--~----
PaeTec Communications, Inc. TX234 judy.messeng@paetec.com Yes 

iPalmTel, Inc< TO 167 TOF A TfalMSN.COM --r-:-:y-es---"--­

~way Commu!1!cations TS 150 gisele@ameracorporation.com_.___t-:;:Y,::.e:;:.s____<_.._j 

L Pay Tel Communications, Inc. of the Southeast TF833 tsmith@payteLcom Yes 
Pay~hone Manager, Inc. --+--TH084 jim@payphonemanager.com Yes 
aYPhOneS Plus Plus, LLC . TH072 payp.hones@comcast.netYes 

~ -----~----I----~~-----r~u-.....;.....;~~~~~~---.--------_________+~..~------<-~ 
Peerless Network of Florida, LLC TX891 dmeldazis@peerlessnetwork.com Yes 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~---------+---~~~--+~~~~~~~~~~~------------.-4~~--------
~Tel Communication, LLC TY014 zoharp@peertel.com IYes 
I Pennington, Moore, Wilkinson, Bel! & Dunbar, P.A. _gene(a}penningtonlaw.com Yes 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--+---~~~---+~~~~~~~~~-------------~~~---------
I Peter M Fritz T0929 caver29@excite.com Yes 
i~.~~~~~~c~~-----::-------------~---------+----=~~--~~~~~~~~~------------------------+~~------.-Phone Club Corporation TX676 phonec\ubcorp@aoLcom I Yes

"-._------1
Phone XP, L.L.C. TX902 gregf@gobroadstar.com Yes 

! Pioneer Telephone TX903 regulatory@pioneertelep~one.com Yes 

PowerNet Olobal Communications, Inc. TX409 jdollenmayer@pngmaiLcom 
 Yes 

I Pref~!ed Long Distance, Inc. TX959 KeitM )preferredlongdistance.com Yes 
I Premier Executive Center TS 199 Barry~ ~premiercenter.net Yes 


PrimeCast TX875 ralder~ ~goprimecast.com 
 Yes 
~~<--~~-~---:-~---c------------------r--~~~----~~~~~~~~~:---------------------~~----------

Primus Telecommunications, Inc. TX371 legal@primustel.com Yes 

Public Communications Services, Inc. T0982 dcukier@OTL.net 
 Yes 

.c..;';;"'-'-~-------+---;;~=:---t-:;.;-:.:::::..;;:c=:.;=:;::c=:-:-:-:::---- -----------t-:;::=.-<. --.- ­
I Public Wir e;l.e,:--ss::::,_ln_c_,__-:---:-_-::--___________-+-_-::T=Y""0,...O.,,2___+-"-jh:--aa=s@publicwireles::.s:.::.c~o"'m'--_______.____+-:Y":'e::.::s___--__j

7I QuantumShift Communications, Inc. TX372 ibrown@vcomsolutions.com Yes 
+-~'--.---~~~ 

Reliance Olobalcom-,S;.;;.e,--rv~ic.:.:e:c:.s,-,I;;.;;.n;.:.c_._________-+__---:=T~X;-:7::::1:;-5-_rm:=.h;.;:07m:.:.:o;::r=@lr-";el:::ia:::.n=c.::.Jeg""I)~o;;;.;ba=l~co;.;m=.c~om:::..________.-+~Yrie.s~._._____j 

ReTe I Communications, Inc, TX594 martin@retelcom.com Yes 
Rightlink USA, Inc. TX657 I rightlinkusa@gmail.com Yes 
Ring Connection, Inc. TX266 ~ey@speedeenet.com Yes 

I RNK Communications Inc. TX942 gcounsel@mkcom.com Yes 
,~~~~~~~~~~~-----------~------r_--~~~--_+~~~~~~~~~--------------------r~~---------

Rosebud Telell.hone, LLC TYOll maryannmitchell@valome.:.:t;,;;;.c;..::o:,:.m=-____ ~___,,~___ Yes 
~R::.o-":y!a:;.;I7'A.;.;m~er"-ic:c:a'7n...;.H-::-o:.:;s~piit::;.alc:.;it~y"I;.;;n::-c;...'_____~__ L-T_S.;.2_0",,6__ mike.greer@rahospitality.comIY'::-e-s"·---- ­
~~ledge, Ecenia & Purntll~l,..;;.P.:.;.A'_'__.________-'--1________l-:.:m:::;art=-t:.<....>;.y@""lr.::.eu::J1Pc.:lh:,:.la::.V\"-'.;..::c~om=-_______________--1-1..;Y,-,e:.::s_<___~ 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 


ADDRESS 
IN

COMPANY EMAILPARTY MASTER
ADDRESSCODENAME COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 

Yes 

Sage Telecom, Inc. 


marshafalreuphlaw.comRutledge, Ecenia & Purnell, P.A. 
Yes 


Sago Broadband, LLC 

TX940 sflatt@sagetelecom.net 
TX771 slava@sagonet.com Yes 


SanTe I Communications 
 mikeyov@cfl.rr.com Yes 

Sarasota Memorial Health Care System 


TX433 
TSI46 denis-baker@smh.com Yes 


SeaCoast Communications, L.L.C. 
 Yes 

Securus Technologies Inc. 


TH005 rfrl:ar6986@cox.net 
CHopfinger@securustech.netTG225 Yes 

~-"-"-

TX797 Yes 

Shands Teaching Hospital and Clinics, Inc. 


mario@hcontrol.comSH Services LLC 
TX078 benton@shands.ufl.edu Yes 


SIP Interchange Corporation 
 TX979 shamaker@sipinterchange.com Yes 

SKYNET360, LLC 
 TX973 josermskynet360.net Yes 

Smart City Communications 
 TX625 lbhall@smartcity.com Yes 

Smart City Networks, Limited Partnership 
 jcrowe@smartcity.com Yes 

Smart Citl: Telecom 


TX252 
TG756 Ibhall@smartcity.com Yes 

~-

Smart City Telecom TL731 Ibhall@Smartcity.com Yes 

SNC Communications, LLC 
 Yes 

""­

TX756 Info@.snccom.net 
TD940 jtalsmwMvaol. com Yes 


Southeastern Services, Inc. 

I South Miami Wash Bowl, Inc. 

TX301 mwoods@Setel.net Yes 

Southern Communications Systems Inc. TG507 
 S.Jones I @att.net Yes 

Southern Light, LLC I TA059 
 gtapscott@southernliglltfiber.com Yes 

Southern Light, LLC 
 TX610 Yes 

Southern Payphones Company TF397 


gtapscott@southernliglltfiber.com 
ARMANDOLAr@BELLSOUTH.NET Yes 

, SOUTHERN PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC TG939 sopubcom@att.net Yes 
I Southern Telcom Network, Inc. TX526 stn@4stn.com Yes 


Southern Telecom I TX414 
 Yes 

Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership 


waellis@southernco.com 
TX045 susan. berlin@spJint.com Yes 


S1. Augustine/St. Johns County Airport Authority 
 TG840 ckh@sgj-airport.com Yes 
I StarVox Communications, Inc. TX946 cmckee@starvox.com Yes 
I STS Telecom kkramer@lststelecom.comTX698 Yes 


STS Telecom, LLC 
 TX749 kkramer@stste\ecom.com Yes 

Summit Broadband 
 TX038 BKincaid@lsummit-Broadband.com Yes 

'SU'mmit Executive Suites TSI59 jake@summitbldg.com Yes 

Sun-Tel USA, Inc. 
 TX330 Jahan@suntelusa.com Yes 

Sunes},s, LLC 
 TX895 pbradshaw@sunesys.com I Yes 

Synergy Telecom Service Co., Inc. 
 TG963 I JohnCrawford@SATX.RR.COM .~.~----~-

TOOOI I CHopfinger@securustech.net i Yes 

T3 Communications, Inc. 

T-NETIX Telecommunications Services, Inc. 

TX69 I i Jreel@t3com.net Yes 

Talk America Inc. 
 mhring@cavtel.com I Yes 

Talk's Cheap 


TX036 
TG960 i peter@achievatelecom.com , Yes 


Talguin Electric Cooperative, Inc. 
 jhewa@talquinelectric.com 

Talton Communications, Inc. 


EC913 
TG902 julius@talton.com 


Taylor County Board of County Commissioners 
 T0900 building.director@taylorcountygov.com 

TCG South Florida 
 TA032 greg.follensbee@att.com 

TOS Telecom/Quincy Telephone 
 TL718 Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com 

Technologies Management, Inc. 
 I fmartens@tminc.com 

TelCentris Communications, LLC 
 TX993 i clecinfo@telcentris.com 

TelCove Operations, LLC 
 TX912 Greg.Oiamond@leveI3.com 

. Tele Circuit Network Corporation TX836 susan@telecircuit.com 
I Teleconnect LLC TY020 todds3!Zilcox.net 
: TeleOias Communications, Inc. TX965 sales@teledias.com 
, Telefonica EXEress TX795 ALoILez95 I 5falaol.com 
, Telepak Networks, Inc. TX606 w.B,oin~@telapexinc.com 

atlphones@aol.com 

Telequip Labs. Inc. 

TeleILhone OQerating Systems, Inc. TD904 

TG343 CHoEfinger@securustech.net 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

_Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
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i 

r-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------.~--~-FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

I IN
COMPANY EMAILPARTY MASTER

CODE ADDRESSNAME COMMISSION 
I DIRECTORY 

Telovations Inc, TX897 mswanson@telovations.com Yes 

Telrite Corporation 
 TX870 michaeLgeoffroy@telrite.com Yes 

Telscape Communications, Inc. 
 TX796 daguirre@telscape.net Yes 

Terra Telecommunications Corp. 
 TX677 jdickey@terratelecom,nct Yes 
~~~~~~~~~~~~----------------+---~~~--~~~~~~~~~~----------------------~~-----------

The Boeing Company TX737 \ois,cule(a)boeing.com Yes 

The Centers of Westshore 
 TS215 sales@centersofwestshore.com Yes 

The Christian and Missionary Alliance Foundation, Inc. 
 TF876 scottmoore@shellpoint.org Yes 

The Imron Network 
 TE570 mojackbill@aol.com Yes 

~T';"h-'-e"'O--th--e'-'"r""'P-h'-'on-e C-'-om-l-plan-ly-,,-In-c-.--------------+----l--X--0--8--2-----I----'mhring@cavtel.comYes--'-c:­

The Raymond F. Kravis Center for the Performing Arts, I I,'T0961 segaloff@kravis,orgYes 

~,~~--~----~~~~~=-~----------r---~~~--_+~~~~~----------------------------~~~-----------~
I The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar 'TX389 
i Communications 
, Think 12 Corporation d/b/a Hello Depot 

Touch Base Communications 
Touchtone Communications Inc. of Delaware 

I TQC Communications, Corp. 

LIrans Florida Communications, Inc. 

i Trans National Communications International, Inc. 


Transparent Technology Services Corporation 

Trinity Holdings Ltd., Inc. 

Tristar Communications Corp. 


TX761 
TX722 
TX936 
TX092 
TE863 

derekdr@daystar.net Yes 

Jean.lee@J1ellodiaLcom Yes 
vanessa.leon@spectrotel.com Yes 
manzalone@ltouchtone.net Yes 
bpack@tqcc.com Yes 
distritoialtam~abay.rr.com Yes 

TX693 I sgnepp@tncii.com Yes 
TSI92 caseyraJtransparent-technolog}'.com Yes 
TF068 E1dabooialHotmail.com Yes 
TX900 I ngross@)tristarcorp.net Yes 

~~~~~~~~~~~-----------------+---~~o~--~~~~~~~~~~----------------------~~------------
TRL Enterprises T0489 I rhubb62@)live.com Yes 
tw telecom of florida I.p. TAO 13 Carolyn. Ridley((vtwtelecom.com Yes 
~~~~~~~~~--------------------+---~~~---+~~~~~~~~~~~----------------~~----------tw telecom of florida, I.p. Carolyn.Ridley(a)twtelecom.com Yes 

U.S. Metropolitan Telecom, LLC I TX907 scotttonarelliraJusmetrotel.com Yes 
US Telesis, Inc. TX765 jdaniels@)ustelesis.us Yes 
~& B Communications, Inc. 
I Value-Added Communications, Inc. . 

I TF767 
TH088 

djones2@)att.net 
VACRegulatory@)vaci.com 

I Yeslli 
i!--'V-=a:::on.:.;co,-U-=-=S,,-,L=-L=-C-=--______________________-+-___T;:..:X-=9;;.,;8'-7"--__~l-T:;,;,Meyer@relianceglobalcom.com Yes 
: VBNet, Incorporated TX630 jack@)vbnet.net'Yes-------­
I Velocity The Oreatest Phone Company Ever, Inc. TY004 chip@velocity.org Yes 

Verizon Access Transmission Services TA005 david.christianialverizon,com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC Demetria.O.Clark@)verizon.com Yes 
Verizon Florida LLC TF859 david.christian@)verizon.com Yes 

~V-e~ri-zo~n~Fl~o~ri~d~a~L~L~C~-----------------------+----T~L~7--1--0~--4-d~a~v~id~.-c~h~r~is~ti~an~l~~'v~er~i~zo~n~.c~o~m~-----------------~Y~e~s------~---

Verizon Florida LLC TX624 david.christian@)verizon.comI Yes 
Verizon Select Services Inc. TX071 de.oroark@)verizon.com I Yes 
~~~.~~.~~~~~----------------~--~~~~--~~~~~~~~------------~-------~~~-------~,I Vixxi Solutions Inc. TX969 mary@dashcs.com I YesI 

VoDa Networks, Inc. I TX964 mberg@vodanetworks.net 
VOX3COM TX609 emaldonado@dsli.net 

I Yes 
Yes 

Voxbeam Telecommunications Inc. TY043 isaacs~isg-telecom.com 
Wholesale Carrier Services, Inc. TX641 rclark(a)wcs.com 

~W~'i~M~a~c_T-el~,~In~c-.~~--____------------___--+---~T~Y~073~1~--~j~;am~e.:.;s.~m~a~ck~e~n~z~ie~@~<g~u~o-=rt~e-=ch~e~q~u~it~ie-=s~.c-=o=-m~_________ 

i Yes 
I Yes 

! Yes ____ ~ 
Windstream Florida, Inc. T0415 bettye.i.willis@windstream.com i Yes 
Windstream Florida, Inc. TL7!6 bettye.j.willisialwindstream.com i Yes --
Windstream KDL, Inc. TX957 bettye.j. wiliisraJwindstream.com Yes 
Windstream Norlight, Inc. TX645 bettye.j.wiIlis(@windstream.com YesI 

f-:-:W-:ci-n.;.,.ds-t'-'re~a;....m-'N-T=I='-,...Inc..c'-'-..=;'-------------------l-,---1--X...:.9-'-6.,-1----4-b'-e"""'tty-"-ce"'-.j..'.'-w-'-i=-lIi..::.s.>,;~a"'"'w,;..;i;;..:n.::.ds:..:t::..:re:..:a;:;.;,m;.....c~oc:.m"------------------~Y-=e-=-s----~.--~~ 

Windstream NuVox, Inc. I TX824 bettyej.willis@lwindstream.com Yes 
WonderLink Communications, LLC I TY038 gowonderlinkril)~mail.com Yes 
WTI Communications, Inc. TX953 tonyrraJwticommunications.com Yes 
www.netquincy.com TX686 JThomas~myquincy.net Yes 
XO Communications Services, Inc. TX205 I john.ivanuska~xo.com Yes 

LXYN Communications of Florida, LLC TY027 heidi@>;yncom.com Yes 

Printed on 9/22120 II at 4:56:36 PM 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

I 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME I COMPANY 

CODE 
EMAIL 

ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
I I DIRECTORY 

I 
I YMax Communications Corp. TX850 Qeter.russo@ymaxcorp.com Yes 
I Z.K. Mart, Inc. TG846 ABDUL786Ul2aol.com Yes 

Zone Telecom, Inc. TX726 regulatoryaffairs@zonetelecom.com Yes 
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Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 =278681) 

Attachments: 06843-11 .pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

9/22/2011 




CLK OfflClal Flllng****8/812011 lOS8 AM **.*. 1 

//05!=ZY-'/73 Matllda Sanders 

From: Carolyn Craig 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: Order I Notice Submitted 

Monday, August 08,2011 9:41 AM 
CLK -Orders I Notices; Kathryn Cowdery 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename I Path: 
Notice Type: 

8/8/2011 9:38:00 AM 
110224-TP 
PSCNoticeDevelopment ofRulemaking 
Workshop 

Notice of Development of Rulemaking to be issued in Docket No. 110224-TP. 

Please make sure all telecommunications companies receive this notice 

A pdf version of this notice will also be required today. 

p v -  

M@k9 2 L  
Administrative Assistant 111 
Office of the General Counsel 
Phone: (850) 413-6206 



PARTICIPATING CKlET 110224 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

I I I ADDRESS 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR D0CKE:T 110224 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

PARTY COMPANY 
NAME CODE 

(11) 
Florida Hearing and Telephone n o 3 2  
Florida Multi Media TX420 kathyarcher@flmms.com 
Florida Phone Systems, Inc. TX369 brad@floridaphone.com 
Florida Telephone Services, LLC TX119 paul@ftstelecom.com 
Focus Connection, Inc. TG773 FocusConnection@aol.com 
FPL Fibernet, LLC TA053 david eckrnann@fpl.com 
FPL FiberNet, LLC TX603 david eckmann@fpl.com 

Printed on 8/8/201 I at 4:01:17 PM 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR D0CKE:T 110224 

I I I ADDRESS 
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.corn 

n 

udits.com 

.corn 

e.net 
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n 
n 
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om 

PARTY 
NAME 

DIRECTORY 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
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Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

COMPANY I CODE 1 EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAlL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKEiT 110224 
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NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

E:MAIL 
AIPDRESS 
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IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110224 

PARTY COMPANY 
NAME CODE 
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PARTlClPATl CKET 110224 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL 
NAME ADDRESS 
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IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

AIDDRESS 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
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Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 
..... . 

Subject: 
Attachments: 05557-1 l.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850413-6770. 

Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 610083) 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you 

8/8/2011 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 110224-TP Date Docketed: 07/13/2011 Title: Proposed amendment of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

Company: Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 

Official Filing Date: ----­
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA 

I X 
Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X I X 

Time Schedule 
Program Module A11(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff K Cowdery [QJ Current CASR revision level 

1. FAW Notice Filed 
2. FAW Notice Published 
3. Rule Development Workshop 
4. Post-Workshop Comments Due 
5. Transcript of Staff Workshop Due 
6. SERC Due 
7. Staff Recommendation 

Staff Counsel K Cowdery 8. Aqenda 
9. FAW Notice Filed - Rulemaking 

10. Notice to JAPC 
OCRs (APA) D Mailhot 11. FAW Notice Published - Rulemaking 

(RAD) R Kennedy, B Salak 12. Order Noticing Proposed Rulemaking 
(ECR) B McNultv 13. Due/Reauest for Hearina 

14. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearing 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ...X.. Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 07/15/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hearing Officer(s) p h re ear1ng Off" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
All I GH I ED I BI I Bl I BW GH I ED I BI I Bl I BW 

X I I I I I I I I X I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Due 

Previous 

NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 07/15/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) <, COMPLETED EVENTS 

SRC 

Dates 

Current 

07/19/2011 
07/29/2011 
08/22/2011 
08/29/2011 
09/06/2011 
09/08/2011 
09/22/2011 
10/04/2011 
10/04/2011 
10/10/2011 
10/14/2011 
10/24/2011 
11/04/2011 
12/30/2011 



~case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 110224-TP Date Docketed: 07/13/2011 Title: Proposed amendment of Rule 2 5-4.0161, F. A. C. , Regula tory 
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

Company: Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD SRC 
C" 0" i ndi cates OPR) .---...,l-....,x:-:-----r---.----:-x-:----r--'--:-x~-.----,1,--x:-:----,---.-----, 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module A11(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff K Cowdery [QJ Current CASR revision level 

1. FAW Notice Published 
2. SERC Due 
3. Agenda 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Rulemaking 
5. Notice to JAPC 
6. FAW Notice Published - Rulemaking 
7. Order Noticing Proposed Rulemaking 

Staff Counsel K Cowdery 8. Comments Due/Request for Hearing 
9. Hearing 

OCRs (APA) D Mailhot 10. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
(RAD) R Kennedy, B Salak 11. 
(ECR) B McNulty 12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29 . 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/ or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ..£ Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 07 / 15/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 1 cer s off · ( ) h Pre ean ng Off . 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 
X I I I I I I I I X I 

Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Due 

Previous 

NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 07 / 15 / 2011 \ 
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Dates 

Current 

07/ 29/ 2011 
09/ 08/ 2011 
10/ 04/ 2011 
10/ 04/ 2011 
10/ 10/ 2011 
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11/ 04/ 2011 
11/ 22 / 2011 
12/30/2011 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 110224-TP Date Docketed: 07/13/2011 Title: Proposed amendment of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees ; Telecommunications Companies. 

Company: Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C. 

Official Filing Date : 
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" () " indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Completes 

Expiration: 

ADM APA 
I X 

and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD SRC 
X X I X 

Time Schedule 
Program Module A11(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff K Cowdery [QJ Current CASR revision level Previous Current 

1. FAW Notice Published NONE 07/29/2011 

2. SERC Due NONE 09/08/2011 
3. Agenda NONE 10/04/2011 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Rulemakinq NONE 10/04/2011 
5. Notice to JAPC NONE 10/10/2011 

6. FAW Notice Published - Rulemaking NONE 10/14/2011 

7. Order Noticing Proposed Rulemaking NONE 10/24/2011 

Staff Counsel K Cowdery 8. Comments Due/Request for Hearing NONE 11/04/2011 
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